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Federaci6é Catalana de Natacié, 30/9/2020

Prova 232
30/9/2020

Fem., 100m Papallona

8- 100 anys
Llistat d'inscrits

Introduir conversi6: ESP:Conversion Spanish Rules

10 anys

1 ALSINA PASTOR, Naia
2 PEREZ VAQUERO, Ana
3 PISANO, Mia
4 ABARCA BOVE, Maria
5 TUREGANO BOU, Greta
6 PEINADO REVILLA, Francisca
7 CARNERO GARCIA, Vega
8 TOMAS MARTIN, Erin-Kate
9 MORENO HERNANDEZ, Irati
10 RODRIGUEZ LAZARO, Adriana
11 SANCHIS ORTIGOSA, Elia
12 NEBOT ABELLAN, Isabel
13 COJAN, Sabina Maria
14 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ, Paula
15 PEREZ PEREIRA, Iria
16 BERNARDEZ BAGES, Brenda
17 LAYA LLORT, Arlet
18 TCHERNEV SOLE, Angglica
19 GOMEZ BARRAGAN, Natalia
20 MEDRANO LOPEZ, Chloe
21 PUJOL DOMENECH, Maria
22 EL AAMRY, basma
23 ALONSO LOPEZ, Saona
24 CUEN SIBILA, Isona
25 DALMAU GERCIO, Lucia
26 ARTIGAS TURRA, Vinyet
27 TORRES ESCALERA, Paula
28 PINEDA PARERA, Paula
29 MORERA PUJOLAR, Clara
30 SANMARTIN FORTUNY, Berta
31 REED, Kingston Marie
32 EREZA | PUSHIMA, Marfil
33 GIL CERDAN, Sofia
34 COBO GARCIA, Abril
35 MADRID BORRAS, Lucia
36 ABAD LANGREO, Marta
37 GERMA CARRETERO, Aina
38 TIMOFTE LAO, Mar
39 GAMEZ URBANO, Karleth Victoria
40 SOLA CALLEJA, Irene
41 MESTRES MOLPECERES, Aran
42 ORIOL RODRIGUEZ-ZUNIGA, Lara
43 REDON CORELLA, Carla
44 GONZALEZ GARCIA, Emilia
45 PATINO SANCHEZ, Valeria
46 MAHADEVA ALASTUEY, Martina
47 PIJUAN MARTINEZ, Berta
48 BALLESTER BURREL, Cloe
49 SUBIRANA FREIXA, Abril
50 MUDARRA SANCHEZ, Carla
51 SUBIRATS VAZQUEZ, Silke
52 LERIN GRACIA, Andrea
53 ASENCIO GAMEZ, Lucia Fabiana
54 ROVIRA RIBERA, Ona
55 ROBLES PEREZ, Paula
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C.N. Figueres 1:35.28
C.N. Viladecans 1:36.56
C.N. Sant Andreu 1:37.10
C.N. Catalunya 1:38.40
C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:40.92
C.N. Vila-Seca 1:41.62
C.E. Mediterrani 1:42.02
C.E. Europa Sports Centre1:42.30
Fed Andorrana 1:42.92
C.N. Terrassa 1:43.18
C.N. Sant Andreu 1:43.56
C.N. Calella 1:43.69
C.E. Agora 1:43.98
Cercle Sabadellés 1856 1:44.22
C.E. Mediterrani 1:44.27
C.N. Calella 1:44.38
Fed Andorrana 1:45.11
C.N. Sitges 1:45.18
C.N. Terrassa 1:45.18
C.N. Sabadell 1:45.69
C.N. Lleida 1:45.82
C.N. Vila-Seca 1:45.96
C.N. Premia 1:46.01
Fed Andorrana 1:46.62
C.N. Terrassa 1:47.30
C.N. Figueres 1:47.41
C.N. Premia 1:47.69
U.E. D'Horta 1:49.02
C.N. Olot 1:49.09
C.E.N. Balaguer 1:49.62
C.N. Banyoles 1:49.75
C.N. Banyoles 1:49.77
C.N. Matar6 1:49.97
C.N. Terrassa 1:50.18
C.N. Salou 1:50.22
C.N. Montjuic 1:50.89
C.N. Sant Andreu 1:51.61
C.N. Terrassa 1:51.82
C.N. Sant Feliu 1:51.83
C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:51.88
C.N. Premia 1:51.94
C.N. Barcelona 1:52.11
C.N. Terrassa 1:52.67
C.N. Terrassa 1:52.70
C.N. Matar6 1:52.95
C.N. Terrassa 1:53.63
C.E.N. Balaguer 1:53.65
C.N. Terrassa 1:53.67
C.N. Berga - El Tossalet 1:53.72
U.E. D'Horta 1:53.99
C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:54.07
C.N. Granollers 1:54.39
C.E. Mediterrani 1:54.62
C.N. Castellet 1:54.65
C.N. Premia 1:54.80

ASTRALEOOL i
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28/3/2021 25M FIGUERES 1:35.47
14/3/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:36.75
21/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:37.29
5/6/2021 25M HORTA 1:38.59
5/6/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:41.11
27/3/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:41.81
27/3/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:42.21
29/5/2021 25M PARETS 1:42.49
6/6/2021 25E ENCAMP 1:42.92
27/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:43.37
21/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:43.75
20/2/2021 25M CALELLA 1:43.88
20/3/2021 25M AGORA 1:44.17
29/5/2021 25M PARETS 1:44.41
27/3/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:44.46
22/5/2021 25M CALELLA 1:44.57
20/3/2021 25M ANDORRA 1:45.30
27/3/2021 25M SITGES 1:45.37
27/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:45.37
5/6/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:45.88
6/6/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:46.01
27/3/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:46.15
27/3/2021 25M PREMIA 1:46.20
20/3/2021 25M ANDORRA 1:46.81
27/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:47.49
28/3/2021 25M FIGUERES 1:47.60
27/3/2021 25M PREMIA 1:47.88
13/3/2021 25M HORTA 1:49.21
5/6/2021 25M OLOT 1:49.28
28/3/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:49.81
5/6/2021 25M OLOT 1:49.94
5/6/2021 25M OLOT 1:49.96
5/6/2021 25M PREMIA 1:50.16
5/6/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:50.37
27/3/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:50.41
5/6/2021 25M BADALONA 1:51.08
21/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:51.80
5/6/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:52.01
29/5/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:52.02
6/6/2021 25M PRAT 1:52.07
27/3/2021 25M PREMIA 1:52.13
27/3/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:52.30
20/2/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:52.67
20/2/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:52.70
31/3/2021 25M MATARO 1:53.14
20/2/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:53.63
28/3/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:53.84
5/6/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:53.86
27/3/2021 25M BERGA 1:53.91
27/3/2021 25M HORTA 1:54.18
21/2/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:54.26
5/6/2021 25M CALDES 1:54.58
5/6/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:54.81
11/4/2021 25M NAVAS 1:54.84
27/3/2021 25M PREMIA 1:54.99
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56 TALLON RONDA, Mia 11 U.E. D'Horta 1:55.03 27/3/2021 25M HORTA 1:55.22
57 SANCHEZ BALAGUE, Laia 11 C.N. Amposta 1:55.29 20/2/2021 25M AMPOSTA 1:55.48
58 CORREA HORNOS, Aide 11 C.N. Badia 1:55.70 5/6/2021 25M BADIA 1:55.89
59 RUIZ GOMEZ, Aroa 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:55.70 21/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:55.89
60 BAUCELLS CASTELLA, Carlota 11 C.N. Sallent 1:55.74 12/2/2021 25M SALLENT 1:55.93
61 OSUNA PARRA, Daniela 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:56.34 20/2/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:56.34
62 SANZ SERRA, Ona 11 C.E. Mediterrani 1:56.23 20/2/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:56.42
63 CELORIO SANCHEZ, Emma 11 C.N. Matar6 1:56.26 13/2/2021 25M MATARO 1:56.45
64 ABELLAN NARANJO, Ainhoa 11 C.N. Catalunya 1:56.31 5/6/2021 25M HORTA 1:56.50
65 OLIVARES YANEZ, Judith 11 U.E. D'Horta 1:57.34 13/3/2021 25M HORTA 1:57.53
66 MARCOS RIVERO, Rita 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:57.36 29/5/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:57.55
67 GUERRA MEDINA, Xénia 11 C.N. Calella 1:57.81 22/5/2021 25M CALELLA 1:58.00
68 DIAZ SEGURA, Arlet 11 C.N. Lleida 1:57.92 6/6/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:58.11
69 ROMERO ROCA, Aina 11 C.N. Terrassa 1:58.20 20/2/2021 25E TERRASSA 1:58.20
70 LANCHARRO RAMOS, Eira 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:58.02 27/3/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:58.21
71 PUPKEVICH BARANOUSKAYA, Nina 11 C.N. Badalona 1:58.04 31/3/2021 25M BADALONA 1:58.23
72 FERRARESI BALDOMA, Laura 11 C.E. Mediterrani 1:58.45 20/2/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:58.64
73 SALGADO MENDEZ, Tanit 11 C.N. Granollers 1:58.74 28/3/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:58.93
74 DE CLASCA CASADEVALL, Ona 11 C.N. Calella 1:58.95 22/5/2021 25M CALELLA 1:59.14
75 ALCAZAR PETIDIER, Claudia 11 C.N. Caldes 1:59.13 5/6/2021 25M CALDES 1:59.32
76 ROJANO PEREZ, Emma 11 C.N. Lleida 1:59.34 6/6/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:59.53
77 LOPEZ BECERRA, Laia 11 C.N. Granollers 1:59.71 28/3/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:59.90
78 JIMENEZ BRIZUELA, Lucia 11 C.N. Caldes 2:00.07 27/3/2021 25M CALDES 2:00.26
79 BLANCH QUINTANA, Julia 11 C.N.Banyoles 2:00.09 5/6/2021 25M OLOT 2:00.28
80 ROMAN FERNANDEZ, Arlet 11 C.E. Agora 2:00.23 5/6/2021 25M MANRESA 2:00.42
81 PUJAZON PEREZ, Ana 11 C.N. Calella 2:00.50 22/5/2021 25M CALELLA 2:00.69
82 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, Valentina 11 C.N. Granollers 2:00.53 5/6/2021 25M CALDES 2:00.72
83 LACRUZ CATALAN, Claudia 11 C.N. Montjuic 2:00.56 5/6/2021 25M BADALONA 2:00.75
84 BRAVO CORTES, Claudia 11 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:00.67 30/1/2021 25M BALAGUER 2:00.86
85 LECHA DE DIEGO, Berta 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:00.75 5/6/2021 25M CN BARCELO 2:00.94
86 FULLERA MARTIN, Vinyet 11 C.N. Sitges 2:01.14 27/3/2021 25M SITGES 2:01.33
87 CAPITAN GONZALEZ, Irene 11 C.N. Sitges 2:01.25 20/2/2021 25M SITGES 2:01.44
88 MURILLO MARTINEZ, Julia 11 C.D. Sek Catalunya 2:01.72 5/6/2021 25M BADALONA 2:01.91
89 BAULENAS PERICAS, Mel 11 C.N.Premia 2:02.22 27/3/2021 25M PREMIA 2:02.41
90 LUNGOCIU, Maya llaria 11 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:02.43 6/6/2021 25M CERVERA 2:02.62
91 DE ASSIS HASSAMO, Maria Rita 11 C.N. Badalona 2:02.58 31/3/2021 25M BADALONA 2:02.77
92 DELFA GALVE, Nerea 11 C.D. Sek Catalunya 2:02.63 13/2/2021 25M PARETS 2:02.82
93 SERRA SOSA, Gala 11 C.N. Calella 2:02.74 22/5/2021 25M CALELLA 2:02.93
94 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, Marina 11 C.N. Badalona 2:03.31 31/3/2021 25M BADALONA 2:03.50
95 MOUSSAOUII, Sofia 11 C.N. Salou 2:03.59 20/2/2021 25M VILA-SECA 2:03.78
96 MARIN AGUSTI, Arlet 11 C.E. Mediterrani 2:03.75 27/3/2021 25M CN BARCELO 2:03.94
97 MARTINEZ TRULLS, Carlota 11 C.N. Castellet 2:04.21 21/2/2021 25M NAVAS 2:04.40
98 DURAN BRAMON, Iris 11 C.N.Banyoles 2:04.28 20/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 2:04.47
99 BRU BENACH, Mireia 11 C.N. Salou 2:04.47 20/2/2021 25M VILA-SECA 2:04.66
100 GARCIA ESPINAR, Africa 11 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:04.53 20/2/2021 25M REUS 2:04.72
101 ORTEGA GARRIGA, Laia 11 C.N. Cornella 2:04.65 5/6/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 2:04.84
102 MORENO MONTEAGUDO, Ainara 11 C.N. Terrassa 2:04.88 20/2/2021 25E TERRASSA 2:04.88
103 IBANEZ DELGADO, Isona 11 C.N. Sant Sadurni 2:04.84 5/6/2021 25M SANT SADUR 2:05.03
104 PABLO MIRANDA, Ainhoa 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:04.95 5/6/2021 25M TERRASSA 2:05.14
105 TENDERO POMARES, Julia 11 C.N.Olot 2:05.00 5/6/2021 25M OLOT 2:05.19
106 BUXO JOAN, Ada 11 C.N.Olot 2:05.03 27/3/2021 25M OLOT 2:05.22
107 MORENO SERRANO, Ona 11 C.N. Matar6 2:05.10 13/2/2021 25M MATARO 2:05.29
108 DESCALZI JUAN, Mar 11 C.N. L hospitalet 2:05.17 20/3/2021 25M HOSPITALET 2:05.36
109 MORENO RAMIREZ, Edurne 11 C.N. Granollers 2:05.48 5/6/2021 25M CALDES 2:05.67
110 FIGUERAS LOZANO, Emma 11 C.N.Banyoles 2:05.51 20/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 2:05.70
111 GIMENEZ GONZALO, Anna 11 C.N. Catalunya 2:05.55 5/6/2021 25M HORTA 2:05.74
112 GORRIZ TOUCEDA, Uxia 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:05.56 28/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 2:05.75
113 SANCHEZ SITJA, Liane 11 C.N. Sitges 2:06.01 5/6/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 2:06.20
114 VILA NADAL, Nora 11 C.N.Banyoles 2:06.26 6/2/2021 25M BANYOLES 2:06.45
115 MORCILLO GARCIA, Alba 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:06.45 21/2/2021 25M BARCELONET 2:06.64
116 MUR PUJOL, Claudia 11 C.N. Terrassa 2:06.88 27/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 2:07.07
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117 VENTURA GUELL, Mar 11 C.N.Banyoles 2:07.54 20/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 2:07.73
118 ESTARLICH ARRIBAS, Jana 11 U.E. D'Horta 2:07.66 5/6/2021 25M HORTA 2:07.85
119 JARAMILLO MEZA, Yanay 11 C.N. Manresa 2:07.68 5/6/2021 25M MANRESA 2:07.87
120 EXPOSITO BALES, Elsa 11 C.N.Olot 2:07.71 5/6/2021 25M OLOT 2:07.90
121 ALVAREZ CABO, Ainhoa 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:07.96 27/3/2021 25M SANT FELIU 2:08.15
122 MONTES FONTECHA, Anna 11 C.N. Terrassa 2:08.34 27/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 2:08.53
123 SEIJAS URBANEJA, Nicole Sophia 11 C.N. SantFeliu 2:08.49 27/3/2021 25M SANT FELIU 2:08.68
124 SUNE PALACIOS, Aran 11 C.N. Navas 2:08.76 21/2/2021 25M NAVAS 2:08.95
125 PEREZ SALVADO, Aitana 11 C.N. Badalona 2:09.08 31/3/2021 25M BADALONA 2:09.27
126 GONZALEZ CARMONA, Maria 11 C.N. Cornella 2:09.18 27/3/2021 25M CORNELLA 2:09.37
127 DIAZ MUNOZ, Vinyet 11 C.N. Terrassa 2:09.48 27/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 2:09.67
128 TRUJILLO PASTOR, Laia 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:09.74 27/3/2021 25M SANT FELIU 2:09.93
129 ROLDAN CUCALON, Jlia 11 C.N. Vvallirana 2:09.82 29/5/2021 25M SANT FELIU 2:10.01
130 REIXACH | LLACH, Rosor 11 C.N.Banyoles 2:10.08 6/2/2021 25M BANYOLES 2:10.27
131 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Queralt 11 Cambrils C.N. 2:10.20 5/6/2021 25M AMPOSTA 2:10.39
132 SANCHEZ YMBERT, Marina 11 C.N. Figueres 2:10.68 28/3/2021 25M FIGUERES 2:10.87
133 MARTINEZ MILLA, Xénia 11 C.N. Castellet 2:10.76 5/6/2021 25M MANRESA 2:10.95
134 GONZALEZ SERRANO, Ariel 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:10.77 21/3/2021 25M BARCELONET 2:10.96
135 CARRILLO PEREZ, Marina 11 C.N. Viladecans 2:10.89 29/5/2021 25M SANT FELIU 2:11.08
136 VALDEZ FLORES, Emma 11 C.N. Sant Boi 2:11.10 6/6/2021 25M PRAT 2:11.29
137 TORRENT MENDOZA, Aina 11 C.N. Calella 2:11.30 30/3/2021 25M CALELLA 2:11.49
138 CALVO PUIGDOMENECH, Vinyet 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:11.35 20/2/2021 25MVIC 2:11.54
139 CLAVELL CARBALLO, Zoe 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:11.53 6/6/2021 25M PRAT 2:11.72
140 CARNE LOPEZ, Isona 11 C.N.Igualada 2:11.72 20/2/2021 25M IGUALADA 2:11.91
141 BONET COLL, Estel 11 C.N.Banyoles 2:12.02 6/2/2021 25M BANYOLES 2:12.21
142 DE LA ROSA MATEO, Martina 11 C.N. Calella 2:12.44 22/5/2021 25M CALELLA 2:12.63
143 LEON GIMENEZ, Nira 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:12.52 28/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 2:12.71
144 CASELLAS ALCANTARA, Berta 11 C.N.Banyoles 2:12.65 6/2/2021 25M BANYOLES 2:12.84
145 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, Sofia 11 C.N. Sant Sadurni 2:13.11 5/6/2021 25M SANT SADUR 2:13.30
146 VILLAR RUIZ, Juana 11 C.E. Agora 2:13.22 5/6/2021 25M MANRESA 2:13.41
147 AMELA PANOSA, Arlet 11 C.N. Cervera 2:13.40 28/3/2021 25M CERVERA 2:13.59
148 LECHA DE DIEGO, Aina 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:13.61 5/6/2021 25M CN BARCELO 2:13.80
149 DOMINGO BOUSO, Suhaila 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:13.96 29/5/2021 25M SANT FELIU 2:14.15
150 SIMON HARO, Chloe 11 C.N. Cornella 2:14.48 27/3/2021 25M CORNELLA 2:14.67
151 ALAGARDA LOPEZ, helena 11 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:14.89 5/6/2021 25M AMPOSTA 2:15.08
152 GIMENEZ TORTOS, Ivet 11 C.N. Calella 2:15.03 20/2/2021 25M CALELLA 2:15.22
153 SOLANA FUERTES, Alejandra 11 C.N. Barcelona 2:15.09 27/3/2021 25M CN BARCELO 2:15.28
154 MORENO CLEMENTE, Mara 11 C.N. Sabadell 2:15.09 5/6/2021 25M TERRASSA 2:15.28
155 ARMENGOL LLOPART, Berta 11 C.N. Granollers 2:15.53 28/3/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 2:15.72
156 PARAMO BERTRAN, Rita 11 GEEG 2:15.77 5/6/2021 25M OLOT 2:15.96
157 DOMINGUEZ CAMPANARIO, Nora 11 A.N. Gramenet 2:16.11 5/6/2021 25M BADIA 2:16.30
158 MOLERA LOPEZ, Bruna 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:16.31 27/3/2021 25MVIC 2:16.50
159 REYES PORXAS, Helena 11 C.N.Olot 2:16.32 27/3/2021 25M OLOT 2:16.51
160 ROIG GUERRERO, Mar 11 C.N. Sant Sadurni 2:17.19 5/6/2021 25M SANT SADUR 2:17.38
161 ILLERAS HERNANDEZ, Denise 11 C.D. Sek Catalunya 2:17.24 5/6/2021 25M BADALONA 2:17.43
162 HIGUERUELO REIG, Abril 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:17.52 5/6/2021 25M OLOT 2:17.71
163 LOPEZ GARCIA, Jennifer 11 U.E. D'Horta 2:18.12 5/6/2021 25M HORTA 2:18.31
164 SERRA RIBAS, Lia 11 C.N. Figueres 2:18.43 20/2/2021 25M FIGUERES 2:18.62
165 CAILA TRULLENQUE, Leire 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:18.91 27/3/2021 25M EL PRAT 2:19.10
166 VILAR CASADO, Valeria 11 C.N. Barcelona 2:19.05 30/1/2021 25M BARCELONA 2:19.24
167 VAZQUEZ AZDAOQOU, Sara 11 C.N. Badalona 2:19.09 31/3/2021 25M BADALONA 2:19.28
168 SLAUGHTER ROVIRA, Virginia 11 C.N. Sant Sadurni 2:19.48 5/6/2021 25M SANT SADUR 2:19.67
169 SANCHEZ CAMPOS, Nerea 11 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:19.66 5/6/2021 25M TERRASSA 2:19.85
170 JORBA BENAIGES, Laia 11 C.N. Cervera 2:19.74 28/3/2021 25M CERVERA 2:19.93
171 CARBONELL FORDAN, Georgia Mariah 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:19.79 21/2/2021 25M BARCELONET 2:19.98
172 GARCIA GARCIA, Sara 11 C.N. Figueres 2:20.37 20/2/2021 25M FIGUERES 2:20.56
173 COSTAL FERNANDEZ, Anna 11 GEEG 2:20.81 5/6/2021 25M OLOT 2:21.00
174 SANCHEZ MANSILLA, Aina 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:21.66 29/5/2021 25M SANT FELIU 2:21.85
175 ROMERO COMADRAN, Laia 11 C.N. Sabadell 2:21.73 5/6/2021 25M TERRASSA 2:21.92
176 RUIZ AGUILERA, Alejandra 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:22.03 20/2/2021 25M EL PRAT 2:22.22
177 CORTES ALONSO, Lisbeth 11 C.N. Sant Sadurni 2:22.22 5/6/2021 25M SANT SADUR 2:22.41
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178 RAYO RIBERA, Mireia 11 Fed Andorrana 2:22.61 6/6/2021 25E ENCAMP 2:22.61
179 MOLINA PEREZ, Celia 11 C.N. Caldes 2:22.59 27/3/2021 25M CALDES 2:22.78
180 MARCH GRAU, Berta 11 C.N. Amposta 2:22.81 27/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA 2:23.00
181 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, Daniela 11 C.N. Sant Boi 2:22.81 20/2/2021 25M SANT BOI 2:23.00
182 HERRERO GARCIA, Candela 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:22.91 21/2/2021 25M BARCELONET 2:23.10
183 VIDAL ROGER, Carla 11 C.N. Badalona 2:23.06 31/3/2021 25M BADALONA 2:23.25
184 PEREZ SANZ, Stephanie 11 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:23.33 21/2/2021 25M BARCELONET 2:23.52
185 GONZALEZ GARCIA, Abril 11 C.N. Esplugues 2:24.76 30/1/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 2:24.95
186 HURTADO SURNER, Vera 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:24.78 6/6/2021 25M PRAT 2:24.97
187 RAMIREZ GARCIA, Lucia 11 C.N. Sabadell 2:24.83 5/6/2021 25M TERRASSA 2:25.02
188 LOZANO MARTIN, Laura 11 C.N. Sallent 2:25.13 5/6/2021 25M MANRESA 2:25.32
189 CANAS GAURYLIUK, Marta 11 C.N. Vilafranca 2:25.65 5/6/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 2:25.84
190 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Sandra 11 C.N. Martorell 2:25.67 6/6/2021 25M PRAT 2:25.86
191 VERA DIAZ, Arlet 11 C.N. Piera 2012 2:25.71 27/3/2021 25M IGUALADA 2:25.90
192 FERNANDEZ BAUTISTA, Mar 11 C.N. Vallirana 2:26.53 27/3/2021 25M VALLIRANA 2:26.72
193 REVERTER JIMENEZ, Meritxell 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:27.53 20/2/2021 25M EL PRAT 2:27.72
194 JIMENEZ MARTIN, Amanda 11 C.N. Viladecans 2:27.53 14/3/2021 25M VILADECANS 2:27.72
195 ORTEGA LOBATO, Paula 11 C.N. Caldes 2:27.95 20/2/2021 25M CALDES 2:28.14
196 LOMBART FRUCTUOSO, Emma 11 C.N. Esplugues 2:28.92 20/3/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 2:29.11
197 SANCHEZ VALLE, Queralt 11 C.N.Premia 2:29.09 5/6/2021 25M PREMIA 2:29.28
198 MARTI ALCALA, Noa 11 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:29.31 27/3/2021 25M EL PRAT 2:29.50
199 MERCADE LUQUE, Maria 11 C.N.Premia 2:30.38 5/6/2021 25M PREMIA 2:30.57
200 CERDA CASTILLO, Mariona 11 C.N. Caldes 2:31.56 20/2/2021 25M CALDES 2:31.75
201 LLUCH LLOPART, Xénia 11 C.N. Vilafranca 2:32.59 3/4/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 2:32.78
202 GARCIA SIMARRO, Jana 11 C.N. Caldes 2:32.69 27/3/2021 25M CALDES 2:32.88
203 MILLAN ARTERO, Irene 11 C.N. Esplugues 2:32.73 20/3/2021 25M ESPLUGUES 2:32.92
204 MARIN SORIA, Clara 11 C.N. Badalona 2:33.14 20/2/2021 25M BADALONA 2:33.33
205 MARTINEZ ZAPICO, Gabriela 11 C.N. Viladecans 2:34.69 14/3/2021 25M VILADECANS 2:34.88
206 LOBATO MARTINEZ, Inés 11 C.N. Granollers 2:36.50 28/3/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 2:36.69
207 BECERRO OMELLA, Paula 11 C.N.Vila-Seca 2:38.31 20/2/2021 25M VILA-SECA 2:38.50
208 TARRATS VILARO, Queralt 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:39.91 27/3/2021 25MVIC 2:40.10
209 TIO JUTGLAR, Emma 11 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:40.87 5/6/2021 25M OLOT 2:41.06
210 VELASCO BADOSA, Claudia 11 C.N.Olot 2:41.11 6/2/2021 25M OLOT 2:41.30
211 SALTOURIDIS SADER, Selena 11 C.N.Premia 2:42.41 5/6/2021 25M PREMIA 2:42.60
212 DEMIDDI GAIDO, Sofia 11 C.N. Tarraco 2:44.53 27/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA 2:44.72
213 CALABUIG CARRERO, Esther 11 C.N. Amposta 2:44.87 20/2/2021 25M AMPOSTA 2:45.06
214 GALOFRE MARTINEZ, Emma 11 C.N. Vilafranca 2:45.75 3/4/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 2:45.94
215 RIESCO FERNANDEZ, Tesa 11 U.E.DHorta 2:48.65 27/3/2021 25M HORTA 2:48.84
216 GRAU TORRENTS, Arés 11 C.N. Vilafranca 2:49.97 5/6/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 2:50.16
217 OLLE HERNANDEZQ, Natalia 11 C.N. Sitges 2:57.74 20/2/2021 25M SITGES 2:57.93
218 SIERRA BORDAS, Carlota 11 C.N. SantBoi 3:02.79 20/2/2021 25M SANT BOI 3:02.98
219 MARTINEZ PEREZ, Claudia 11 C.N. Martorell 3:09.73 6/6/2021 25M PRAT 3:09.92
11 anys
1 PUJADAS RUSINOL, Ariadna 10 C.N. Granollers 1:20.33 14/3/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:20.52
2 CLAUS GRASS, Martina 10 C.N. Mataro 1:22.73 12/6/2021 25M PREMIA DE 1:22.92
3 MATSUMURA PEREZ, Elis Akemi 10 C.E. Mediterrani 1:22.75 13/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:22.94
4 PERA MULERO, Carla 10 C.N. Esplugues 1:24.64 30/5/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:24.83
5 CANTERAS LEON, Jana 10 C.E. Mediterrani 1:26.19 27/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER (p) 1:26.38
6 TOSQUELLA VILARDOSA, Blau 10 C.N. Tarrega 1:26.27 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:26.46
7 CIERCOLES GALVE, Irene 10 C.N. Catalunya 1:26.44 14/3/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:26.63
8 CASAS FERRER, Txell 10 C.N. Sallent 1:27.23 10/7/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:27.42
9 PLEKHANOVA, Maria 10 C.N.Berga- El Tossalet 1:27.30 13/3/2021 25M BERGA-TOSS 1:27.49
10 GARCIA JUNYENT, Laia 10 C.N. Sallent 1:27.75 30/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:27.94
11 AYMERICH GONZALEZ, Gemma 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:28.68 7/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:28.87
12 POZO QUESADA, Jana 10 C.N. Sabadell 1:28.82 24/4/2021 25M TERRASSA (p) 1:29.01
13 DIAZ MUNOZ, Queralt 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:29.22 13/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:29.41
14 VERA CHU, Meritxell 10 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:29.31 12/6/2021 25M LLORET 1:29.50
15 PERONA AMADOR, Laia 10 C.E. Mediterrani 1:30.24 27/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER (p) 1:30.43
16 PRIEGO ROMERO, Noa 10 C.N. Tarrega 1:30.67 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:30.86
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17 MAIRELES GARROFE, Ashley 10 C.N. Lleida 1:31.34 13/3/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:31.53
18 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Nayara 10 C.N.lgualada 1:31.49 30/5/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:31.68
19 SAAD GOMEZ, Hilaneh 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:31.51 13/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:31.70
20 ORTEGA ISERN, Ona 10 C.N. Salou 1:31.85 14/3/2021 25M SALOU 1:32.04
21 CASTELLVI RAMOS, Blanca 10 Cambrils C.N. 1:32.40 13/3/2021 25M CAMBRILS 1:32.59
22 LOPEZ PEREZ, Julia 10 C.N. Castellet 1:32.72 17/7/2021 25M MANRESA 1:32.91
23 RIBES PALLARES, Anna 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:33.55 28/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE (p) 1:33.74
24 NAVARRO MATURANA, Romina 10 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:34.25 30/5/2021 25M AGORA (p) 1:34.44
25 IWAN, Claudia 10 C.N. Navas 1:34.32 7/3/2021 25M NAVAS 1:34.51
26 ALEMANY LESMA, Marta 10 C.N. SantFeliu 1:34.55 30/1/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:34.74
27 SULLA PUIGDENGOLAS, Ivet 10 C.N. Catalunya 1:35.54 14/3/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:35.73
28 WYPYCH, Amelia 10 C.N. Mollerusa 1:35.62 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:35.81
29 CORTES BANDA, Paula 10 C.N. Lleida 1:36.70 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:36.89
30 FERRANDO CANADAS, Julia 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:36.86 13/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:37.05
31 GONZALEZ CASAS, Martina 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:36.97 7/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:37.16
32 ROVIRA NOVA, Ariadna 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:37.41 13/3/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:37.60
33 VENTULA JUANOLA, Gemma 10 C.N. Castellfollit 1:37.67 31/7/2021 25M FLACA 1:37.86
34 MOLIST SUREDA, Martina 10 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:37.81 30/5/2021 25MVIC 1:38.00
35 JURADO CUEVAS, Zoé 10 C.N. Matard 1:37.94 6/3/2021 25M MATARO 1:38.13
36 GONZALEZ CALVILLO, Carla 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:38.50 13/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:38.69
37 FULQUET FERNANDEZ, Ahina 10 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:38.69 13/3/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:38.88
38 CUESTA KCHITIL, Carla 10 C.N. Salou 1:38.78 30/5/2021 25MVIC 1:38.97
39 MIR TOLEDO, Martina 10 C.N.Banyoles 1:39.39 30/5/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:39.58
40 MOSQUERA SORIANO, Paula 10 C.N. Granollers 1:39.46 14/3/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:39.65
41 RUBIO SEGOVIA, Mar 10 C.N.Calella 1:39.64 22/5/2021 25M CALELLA 1:39.83
42 GALI HERRERO, Clara 10 Fed Andorrana 1:39.78 15/5/2021 25M SANT JULIA P 1:39.97
43 GONZALEZ CODINA, Carla 10 C.N. Navas 1:39.84 7/3/2021 25M NAVAS 1:40.03
44 SUPER, Freeke 10 C.N.Calella 1:40.44 18/4/2021 25M CALELLA (p) 1:40.63
45 QUINONERO PEREZ, Martina 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:40.93 13/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:41.12
46 GONZALEZ CUBERO, Georgina 10 C.N. Catalunya 1:41.17 14/3/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:41.36
47 CASTILLEJOS PEREZ, Paula 10 C.N. SantFeliu 1:42.03 13/3/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:42.22
48 HERGUEDAS GOMEZ, Adriana 10 C.N.Vila-Seca 1:42.06 13/3/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:42.25
49 VIM | RAMIO, Elia 10 C.N.Banyoles 1:42.64 6/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:42.83
50 PERTEGAZ SALONI, Aran 10 C.N. Badalona 1:43.25 30/5/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:43.44
51 SIFREU CISNERO, Diana 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:43.41 14/3/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:43.60
52 CAPDEVILA GARRIGA, Ona 10 U.E. D'Horta 1:43.61 13/3/2021 25M HORTA 1:43.80
53 MENEKBI ARRANZ, Sofia 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:43.66 14/3/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:43.85
54 GARCIA VARGAS, Carla 10 U.E.D'Horta 1:43.79 13/3/2021 25M HORTA 1:43.98
55 RIBAS CAMPS, Claudia 10 C.N. Calella 1:43.81 13/3/2021 25M CALELLA 1:44.00
56 BLANQUEZ COLOMER, Aitana 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:43.89 14/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:44.08
57 TARRATS PLANAS, Jana 10 C.N.Banyoles 1:44.12 6/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:44.31
58 ESCODA CURCO, Txell 10 C.N. Lleida 1:44.20 13/3/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:44.39
59 CARMONA MASERGAS, Ivet 10 C.N.Banyoles 1:45.41 27/3/2021 25M OLOT (p) 1:45.60
60 CARO ORTEGA, Ainhoa 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:45.65 14/3/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:45.84
61 GARCIA RIVALLO, Candela 10 C.N. Cornella 1:45.91 13/3/2021 25M CORNELLA 1:46.10
62 PONS ESQUENA, Nuria 10 C.N.Olot 1:46.00 6/3/2021 25M OLOT 1:46.19
63 OTO RAYA, Claudia 10 C.N. L hospitalet 1:46.06 30/5/2021 25MVIC 1:46.25
64 TORREGROSSA, Chiara 10 C.N. Terrassa 1:46.94 13/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:47.13
65 RODA BERNAL, Silvia 10 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:47.19 7/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:47.38
66 JORDI DE LA CRUZ, Ana 10 C.N. SantFeliu 1:47.32 13/3/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:47.51
67 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Lluna 10 C.N. SantFeliu 1:47.32 13/3/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:47.51
68 BLANQUEZ SHEVERDA, Marta 10 C.N.Calella 1:47.57 13/3/2021 25M CALELLA 1:47.76
69 FERNANDEZ BAUTISTA, Laia 10 C.N. Vvallirana 1:48.31 30/5/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:48.50
70 SOLANS CASADESUS, Arlet 10 C.N. Caldes 1:48.37 13/3/2021 25M CALDES 1:48.56
71 RODRIGUEZ CALDERON, Zoe 10 C.N. Barcelona 1:48.94 27/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER (p) 1:49.13
72 ARJONA SORIANO, Laia 10 C.N. Caldes 1:49.50 13/3/2021 25M CALDES 1:49.69
73 RODRIGUEZ SOSPEDRA, Paula 10 C.N. L hospitalet 1:49.51 30/5/2021 25M VIC (p) 1:49.70
74 URBANO PEREZ, Alma 10 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:49.53 14/3/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:49.72
75 SABIO SALMERON, Leire 10 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:49.76 13/3/2021 25M REUS 1:49.95
76 FERNANDEZ GRILLO, Sara 10 C.N. Barcelona 1:49.78 13/2/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:49.97
77 SALES FABRES, Anna 10 C.N. Catalunya 1:50.02 14/3/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:50.21
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78 VERA PAGOLA, Mireia
79 ARTIGAS VILANOVA, Gina
80 PARDO MIGUEL, Julia
81 MICHANS BURGUES, Marina
82 MUSARRO ESCOLANO, Mariona
83 PLANS SERRA, Abril
84 BOVER BURGUENO, Carla
85 MUNOZ GARCIA, Sofia
86 BASANTA MORALES, Lua
87 PECHARROMAN DOT, Arlet
88 BUJOSA REY, Olimpia
89 PIQUER DIAZ, Maria
90 LUNA NIETO, Marina
91 BITAM, Vittoria
92 MORENO RAMIREZ, Tania
93 ALCOBA QUAGLIATA, Cecilia
94 HERRERA COSTALS, Laia
95 TARRINO GONZALEZ, Laia
96 LLORENTE GONZALEZ, Carla
97 CLOSAS MIGUEL, Virginia
98 GARROS PUJOLS, Berta
99 BARNEDA PEREZ, Ivet
100 VIU TORRES, Laia
101 SAYAGO DIAZ, Nora
102 YUFERA ALAEZ, Arie
103 FERNANDEZ CRUZADO, Daniela
104 MARQUEZ MARQUEZ, Berta
105 CASALS ROVIRA, Julia
106 VICENTE OLIVEROS, Martina
107 OLIVER PEREZ, Berta
108 BAENA FERNANDEZ, Daniela
109 BARRAGAN SIERRA, EIma
110 PUIG ROFES, Isona
111 OLIVA BREZEANU, Natalia
112 DOMINGO ROMERO, Martina
113 ALVAREZ FUENTES, Natalia
114 EL LAUCHI EL BAKKALI, Nawar
115 REMOLA CUNI, Lola
116 MUNOZ | LOPEZ, Cora
117 MUNTANE AYUSO, Caterina
118 DURANTEZ AROMI, Lola
119 VENTURA ESTRAGUE, Ona
120 VERDON SANTIAGO, Ariadna
121 GABERNET MARTIN, Carla
122 GALLARDO PONS, Alba
123 BOROS, Ana Erika
124 SALA ORTS, Tura
125 ROVIRA ROURA, Nora
126 MOLINA MARTIN, Leyre
127 CASAMITJANA GUIXA, Andrea
128 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Luz
129 COMABELLA CIVES, Leire
130 TOLOSA GARCIA, Claudia
131 ESTARLICH PEREZ, Alba
132 CASTILLO NAVARRO, Aitana
133 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Paula
134 MARTINEZ PUIG, Ares
135 CISNEROS SOLER, Irene
136 PRATS GONZALEZ, Ona
137 PEIDRO PATON, Jana
138 MILENOVA TSVETKOVA, Simona
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C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.

Caldes
Banyoles
Mediterrani
Lleida
Mataré
Sitges
Navas
Sant Boi
Sant Feliu
Mataré
Reus Ploms
D'Horta
Sallent

G.E.N. Roses

C.N.
C.N.

Granollers
Sitges

G.E.N. Roses

C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.E.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.P.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.

Catalunya
Castellet
D'Horta
Berga Resort
Agora
Lleida

Piera 2012
Calella
Tarrega
Igualada
Flaca
Granollers
Cornella
Vallirana
Agora

L hospitalet
Lleida

Fed Andorrana

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
A.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Martorell

Sant Feliu
Granollers
Banyoles
Tarrega
Barcelona
Calella
Gramenet
Tarrega
Esplugues
Berga - El Tossalet
Banyoles
Banyoles
Prat Llobregat
Caldes
Viladecans
Catalunya
Viladecans
Atl Barceloneta
Parets

Calella

C.E.N. Balaguer

C.E.
C.N.
C.N.

Mediterrani
Tarrega
L hospitalet

C.E.N. Balaguer

1:50.80
1:51.06
1:52.17
1:52.59
1:52.61
1:53.07
1:53.10
1:53.79
1:54.00
1:54.30
1:54.42
1:54.51
1:54.74
1:54.84
1:55.06
1:55.18
1:55.36
1:55.66
1:55.74
1:55.76
1:56.03
1:56.11
1:56.27
1:56.56
1:56.72
1:56.77
1:57.40
1:57.44
1:57.46
1:57.58
1:57.78
1:57.80
1:57.99
1:58.09
1:58.26
1:58.31
1:58.61
1:58.80
1:59.22
1:59.47
1:59.90
2:00.01
2:00.04
2:00.13
2:00.40
2:00.67
2:00.74
2:00.79
2:01.17
2:01.49
2:01.53
2:02.00
2:02.01
2:02.88
2:05.10
2:05.23
2:05.59
2:06.07
2:06.33
2:06.87
2:07.09

13/3/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
30/5/2021
24/4/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
17/7/2021
13/3/2021
14/3/2021
30/5/2021
30/5/2021
14/3/2021
10/7/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
18/4/2021
13/3/2021
31/7/2021
14/3/2021
13/3/2021
27/3/2021
30/5/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
15/5/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
14/3/2021

6/3/2021
28/3/2021
27/3/2021
13/3/2021
30/5/2021
28/3/2021
27/2/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
28/2/2021
14/3/2021
28/2/2021
14/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
15/5/2021
13/3/2021
28/3/2021

6/3/2021
20/2/2021

@ copertis

25M CALDES
25M BANYOLES
25M CE MEDITER
25M LLEIDA

25M MATARO

25M SITGES

25M AGORA

25M MARTORELL (p)
25M SANT FELIU
25M MATARO

25M REUS

25M HORTA

25M MANRESA
25M ROSES

25M GRANOLLERS
25M SITGES

25M SITGES

25M CAN TODA
25M CASTELLET
25M HORTA

25M BERGA-TOSS
25M AGORA

25M LLEIDA

25M IGUALADA
25M CALELLA
25M MOLLERUSSA (p)
25M IGUALADA
25M FLAGCA

25M GRANOLLERS
25M CORNELLA
25M VALLIRANA (p)
25M AGORA

25M HOSPITALET
25M LLEIDA

25M SANT JULIA (p)
25M MARTORELL
25M SANT FELIU
25M GRANOLLERS
25M BANYOLES
25M CERVERA (p)
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M CALELLA
25M SITGES

25M CERVERA (p)
25M ESPLUGUES
25M BERGA-TOSS
25M BANYOLES
25M BANYOLES
25M EL PRAT

25M CALDES

25M VILADECANS
25M CAN TODA
25M VILADECANS
25M BARCELONET
25M PARETS

25M CALELLA
25M BALAGUER
25M CE MEDITER
25M CERVERA (p)
25M HOSPITALET
25M BALAGUER

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:50.99
1:51.25
1:52.36
1:52.78
1:52.80
1:53.26
1:53.29
1:53.98
1:54.19
1:54.49
1:54.61
1:54.70
1:54.93
1:55.03
1:55.25
1:55.37
1:55.55
1:55.85
1:55.93
1:55.95
1:56.22
1:56.30
1:56.46
1:56.75
1:56.91
1:56.96
1:57.59
1:57.63
1:57.65
1:57.77
1:57.97
1:57.99
1:58.18
1:58.28
1:58.45
1:58.50
1:58.80
1:58.99
1:59.41
1:59.66
2:00.09
2:00.20
2:00.23
2:00.32
2:00.59
2:00.86
2:00.93
2:00.98
2:01.36
2:01.68
2:01.72
2:02.19
2:02.20
2:03.07
2:05.29
2:05.42
2:05.78
2:06.26
2:06.52
2:07.06
2:07.28
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"aiacs Ranking Piscina 25 - ABSOLUT - Temporada 2020/2021

Federaci6é Catalana de Natacié, 30/9/2020

Prova 232, Fem., 100m Papallona

139 MORADELL CARRERAS, Gemma
140 ROYES ROVIRA, Emma

141 VEAR COMPANO, Mariona

142 GUIU SOLE, Aina

143 DURAN SENNA, Valentina

144 FERNANDEZ CABEZAS, Ariadna
145 HERNANDEZ TURA, Berta

146 GIBERT VINTILA, Lluisa

147 MORCILLO GARCIA, Adriana
148 POZO VELASCO, Berta

149 RIOS CUFI, Xenia

150 SIMO VILAS, Rut

151 SERRANO SERRANO, Mireia
152 FUSTER CODINA, Alejandra

153 BOJANIC, Sara

154 DE LA TORRE TAVIRA, Julia
155 ALCARAZ GARCIA, Alicia

156 PUIGCERVER SALMERON, Sofia
157 BUXO GIBERT, Bruna

158 ALFONSO TELLECHEA, Irati

159 FELIZ CHIPE, Diana Amal

160 MARTINEZ ROSELL, Julia

161 DIAZ ANGEL, Vera

162 OLARTE BERNAT, Abril

163 ARGELICH CLARAMUNT, Ona
164 GOMBERT MARTINEZ, Ninon
165 GIL QUEROL, Gal.La

166 BOJNOWSKI, Paula

12 anys

1 PEREZ GARRIDO, Claudia
2 ROSELL DIEZ, Ona
3 NAVARRO GALAN, Martina
4 CANETE MOA, Alba
5 ALONSO LOPEZ, Gala
6 LAO GARCIA, Paula
7 SABATE GONZALEZ, Lucia
8 DELGADO GARCIANDIA, Marta
9 ESPINOZA TRUJILLO, Alessandra
10 ROMERO ANDRADE, Martina
11 GREGORIO GUARIDO, Ainara
12 MARTINEZ VALLS, Clara
13 TALAVERA MURNOZ, Laia
14 CLAVELL CLOTET, Bruna
15 FERRER CORACHAN, Laia
16 FIGUEROA GARCIA, Maria
17 GRESELY SALETA, Victoria
18 ABARCA BOVE, Julia
19 GONZALEZ VEGA, Blanca
20 MAYOLAS VAQUERO, Carla
21 GONZALEZ PRAT, Carla
22 MARIANO GOVINA, Jenifer
23 BAUTISTA GARCIA, Marta
24 GUIU GUAL, Aina
25 MUNOZ QUESADA, Sara
26 VIDAL SADURNI, Julia
27 DIEGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Cloe
28 SUNER SALA, Maria
29 CANO CAMPILLEJO, Maria
30 NAVAJAS GONZALEZ, Carla

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

]I Ganeralitat
de Catalunya

D

: (&) P
(Fesportcat ﬂr

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Calella

C.N. Piera 2012
C.E.N. Balaguer
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Caldes

C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Prat Llobregat
G.E.N. Roses

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Sitges

C.N. L"hospitalet
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Caldes

C.P. Flaca

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. L hospitalet
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Martorell
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. lgualada

C.D. Sek Catalunya
C.N. Viladecans
G.E.N. Roses

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Premia

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Matar6

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Viladecans
Besalu C.N.

C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Barcelona
U.E. D'Horta

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Barcelona

2:07.72
2:07.86
2:07.98
2:08.08
2:08.63
2:09.43
2:10.97
2:11.34
2:11.73
2:12.40
2:13.38
2:14.04
2:14.13
2:16.33
2:16.80
2:16.91
2:17.87
2:21.88
2:22.60
2:24.22
2:24.97
2:27.38
2:27.81
2:29.28
2:30.72
2:34.19
2:35.95
2:37.59

1:12.98
1:14.20
1:14.07
1:17.46
1:18.22
1:21.89
1:21.89
1:22.30
1:23.15
1:23.37
1:24.22
1:24.58
1:24.66
1:24.80
1:25.01
1:25.13
1:25.31
1:25.57
1:25.69
1:25.76
1:25.78
1:26.17
1:26.58
1:26.90
1:26.94
1:27.12
1:27.49
1:27.65
1:29.07
1:29.11

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
20/2/2021
27/3/2021
30/5/2021
13/3/2021
20/2/2021
28/2/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
28/2/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021
15/5/2021
13/3/2021
31/7/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021
20/2/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
28/2/2021
13/3/2021

25M BANYOLES
25M CALELLA
25M IGUALADA
25M BALAGUER
25M HORTA (p)
25M AGORA

25M CALDES

25M BALAGUER
25M VILADECANS
25M EL PRAT

25M ROSES

25M VILADECANS
25M LLORET

25M TARRAGONA
25M SITGES

25M HOSPITALET
25M BALAGUER
25M CALDES

25M FLACA

25M EL PRAT

25M HOSPITALET
25M SITGES

25M MARTORELL
25M BALAGUER
25M IGUALADA
25M PARETS

25M VILADECANS
25M ROSES

22/5/2021
22/5/2021
28/2/2021
12/6/2021
24/7/2021
14/3/2021

7/2/2021
12/6/2021
13/3/2021
27/2/2021

7/2/2021
15/5/2021
13/3/2021
12/6/2021

6/3/2021
27/3/2021
12/6/2021
30/5/2021
28/2/2021
12/8/2021
15/5/2021
27/3/2021
13/3/2021
15/5/2021

7/2/2021
30/5/2021
14/3/2021
27/3/2021
12/6/2021
30/5/2021

@ copertis

25E LLORET DE
25E LLORET DE (p)
25M VILADECANS
25M PREMIA DE
25M PREMIA

25M SANT ANDRE
25M SANT ANDRE
25M PREMIA DE (p)
25M CE MEDITER
25M ESPLUGUES
25M SANT ANDRE
25M BALAGUER
25M TERRASSA
25M LLORET

25M HOSPITALET
25M SANT FELIU (p)
25M PREMIA DE (p)
25M IGUALADA
25M VILADECANS
25M LA JONQUER
25M BALAGUER
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M HORTA

25M BALAGUER
25M SANT ANDRE
25M SITGES

25M CAN TODA
25M SANT FELIU (p)
25M LLORET

25M VIC

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

2:07.91
2:08.05
2:08.17
2:08.27
2:08.82
2:09.62
2:11.16
2:11.53
2:11.92
2:12.59
2:13.57
2:14.23
2:14.32
2:16.52
2:16.99
2:17.10
2:18.06
2:22.07
2:22.79
2:24.41
2:25.16
2:27.57
2:28.00
2:29.47
2:30.91
2:34.38
2:36.14
2:37.78

1:12.98
1:14.20
1:14.26
1:17.65
1:18.41
1:22.08
1:22.08
1:22.49
1:23.34
1:23.56
1:24.41
1:24.77
1:24.85
1:24.99
1:25.20
1:25.32
1:25.50
1:25.76
1:25.88
1:25.95
1:25.97
1:26.36
1:26.77
1:27.09
1:27.13
1:27.31
1:27.68
1:27.84
1:29.26
1:29.30
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"aiacs Ranking Piscina 25 - ABSOLUT - Temporada 2020/2021

Federaci6é Catalana de Natacié, 30/9/2020

Prova 232, Fem., 100m Papallona

31 GONZALEZ CANO, Leire

32 NICOLAU VEGAS, Berta

33 MARCOS ESQUETA, Ainhoa

34 PADILLA GARCIA, Martina

35 BRINGUERET PUJADAS, Carlota
36 DE MIGUEL GOMEZ, Ona

37 PARDILLOS FERNANDEZ, Marta
38 DEL RIO DECABO, Carlota

39 DIAZ SEGURA, Julia

40 GARCIA FUERTES, Martina

41 HERRERO MORENO, Daniela

42 JUY PEREZ, Alba

43 MORRI ZAFRA, Mia

44 FERRER | GONZALEZ, Ariadna
45 HERNANDEZ MUNOZ, Ainara
46 PALMERO ALVAREZ, Claudia
47 PEREZ, Joana

48 SEVDALINOVA IVANOVA, Dimana
49 PERAIRE HERRERA, Aina

50 XING ZHANG, Xi

51 DE CLASCA CASADEVALL, Elna
52 JIMENEZ LARA, Mireia

53 COLLADO CARBONELL, Claudia
54 GARCIA MASCHERPA, Mar

55 CUESTA ANDUJAR, Nuria

56 SUNYOL RIZZARDINI, Davinia
57 PUJOLAR BUSQUETS, Farners
58 CAMPOS OJEDA, Cristina

59 COLOME MOLES, Judith

60 MARTIN ROMERO, Eva

61 PEREZ LOPEZ, Martina

62 PERI ROMA, Nadina

63 VALLS RIERA, Anna

64 TORREJON GASCON, Laia

65 HLAVAJ SANCHEZ, Zoe

66 PORTILLO GUTIERREZ, Aylen
67 COTS NOGUE, Laia

68 TEIXEIRA PEREIRA, Monica

69 GARCIA DE ALCARAZ CRESPO, Mirian
70 JORGE MARTINEZ, Andrea

71 MUNOZ DJURDJEVIC, Alexandra
72 LOPEZ MORATA, Blanca

73 ROCH LAGUNA, Aafke

74 GODOY SALA, Ines

75 LOPEZ ROMERO, Ana

76 ESPEJO CAMPOS, Judit

77 PERERA PIQUE, Maria

78 SANCHEZ PIEDRA, Irene

79 FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Laia
80 CASTANE LOPEZ, Laia

81 LORENTE CACERES, Mariela

82 SANCHEZ RODILLA, Mireia

83 VILO ROMAN, Daniela

84 PASTOR VALLE, Eva

85 RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, Carla

86 REVILLA LOPEZ, Dunia

87 RODRIGUEZ SEOANE, Maria

88 XALABARDER ALCOBA, Gina
89 MUNOZ MILLAN, Bruna

90 MARTIN FREIXEDES, Emma

91 LUQUE PATRICIO, Marta

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

]I Ganeralitat

de Catalurya ﬁ?respurtcat

D

.Vgl

C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Olot

C.N. Cervera
C.N. Granollers
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Lleida
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Premia
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Farners
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Calella
C.N. Calella
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Sant Andreu
Besalu C.N.
N.C. Torellé
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Caldes
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Sant Boi
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Sitges
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Martorell
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. lgualada
C.N. Esplugues
N. Joan Pelegri
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Catalunya
C.N. Matar6
C.N. Calella
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Vilafranca
C.N. Cornella

1:29.13
1:29.27
1:29.60
1:30.15
1:30.22
1:30.37
1:30.64
1:30.99
1:31.05
1:31.20
1:32.21
1:32.31
1:32.43
1:32.55
1:32.79
1:33.02
1:33.16
1:33.40
1:33.56
1:33.67
1:33.74
1:33.91
1:33.91
1:34.03
1:34.54
1:34.56
1:34.75
1:34.75
1:34.96
1:34.99
1:35.05
1:35.06
1:35.08
1:35.52
1:35.59
1:35.64
1:35.84
1:35.86
1:36.03
1:36.20
1:36.31
1:36.40
1:36.56
1:36.68
1:36.97
1:37.00
1:37.06
1:37.35
1:37.68
1:37.86
1:38.01
1:38.38
1:38.46
1:38.55
1:39.10
1:39.44
1:39.75
1:40.00
1:40.07
1:40.24
1:40.29

24/4/2021
30/5/2021
15/5/2021
14/3/2021

6/3/2021
24/4/2021
27/3/2021
14/3/2021
13/3/2021
28/3/2021
28/3/2021

6/3/2021
30/5/2021

6/3/2021
27/3/2021
30/1/2021
27/3/2021
27/3/2021
13/3/2021
17/7/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
14/3/2021
28/3/2021
14/3/2021
31/7/2021
27/3/2021
15/5/2021
14/3/2021
17/4/2021
27/3/2021
30/5/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021
30/5/2021
28/3/2021
16/5/2021
20/3/2021
30/5/2021
27/3/2021
27/3/2021

6/3/2021
28/3/2021
13/3/2021
20/3/2021
30/5/2021
17/4/2021
14/3/2021
30/5/2021

6/3/2021
14/3/2021

6/3/2021
30/3/2021
27/3/2021
13/3/2021
24/4/2021
13/3/2021

@ coPertis

25M HOSPITALET (p)
25M SITGES

25M BALAGUER
25M GRANOLLERS
25M ANDORRA

25M TERRASSA (p)
25M TARRAGONA (p)
25M GRANOLLERS
25M LLEIDA

25M SANT ANDRE (p)
25M SANT ANDRE (p)
25M MARTORELL
25M VIC (p)

25M BANYOLES
25M PREMIA (p)
25M SANT FELIU
25M TARRAGONA (p)
25M OLOT (p)

25M CALDES

25M MANRESA

25M CALELLA

25M CALELLA

25M TARRAGONA
25M CAN TODA
25M EL PRAT (S (p)
25M SANT ANDRE
25M FLAGA

25M OLOT (p)

25M SANT JULIA (p)
25M SANT ANDRE
25M PREMIA (p)
25M TARRAGONA (p)
25M VIC (p)

25M CALDES

25M SANT FELIU
25M SANT FELIU
25M CALDES

25M ANDORRA

25M VIC (p)

25M EL PRAT (S (p)
25M TARRAGONA
25M ESPLUGUES (p)
25M SITGES

25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M MARTORELL
25M CERVERA (p)
25M IGUALADA
25M ESPLUGUES (p)
25M IGUALADA
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M CAN TODA
25M AGORA (p)
25M VALLIRANA
25M CAN TODA
25M MATARO

25M CALELLA (p)
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M AMPOSTA

25M IGUALADA (p)
25M CORNELLA

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:29.32
1:29.46
1:29.79
1:30.34
1:30.41
1:30.56
1:30.83
1:31.18
1:31.24
1:31.39
1:32.40
1:32.50
1:32.62
1:32.74
1:32.98
1:33.21
1:33.35
1:33.59
1:33.75
1:33.86
1:33.93
1:34.10
1:34.10
1:34.22
1:34.73
1:34.75
1:34.94
1:34.94
1:35.15
1:35.18
1:35.24
1:35.25
1:35.27
1:35.71
1:35.78
1:35.83
1:36.03
1:36.05
1:36.22
1:36.39
1:36.50
1:36.59
1:36.75
1:36.87
1:37.16
1:37.19
1:37.25
1:37.54
1:37.87
1:38.05
1:38.20
1:38.57
1:38.65
1:38.74
1:39.29
1:39.63
1:39.94
1:40.19
1:40.26
1:40.43
1:40.48
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Federaci6é Catalana de Natacié, 30/9/2020

Prova 232, Fem., 100m Papallona

92 JORBA BENAIGES, Jana
93 VERDUGO GARCIA, Nerea
94 CRUZ GARUZ, Laia
95 JALALI, Shana
96 RUIZ MORA, Paula
97 FREIXAS | TORRENT, Blanca
98 LOPEZ MORATA, Maria
99 GALLART RUIZ, Maria
100 ROGER JOVE, Meritxell
101 SANCHEZ TRASSIERA, Martina
102 PALOMARES FORMENTIN, Mar
103 QUINTANA FOLGAROLAS, Aina
104 ESTARRIOLA ARGELES, Julia
105 BUSQUETS BOIXADER, Berta
106 RAMOS CAMPOS, Berta
107 CLARET BESORA, Aixa
108 VALLES PRAT, Carla
109 QUER SAGALES, Adriana
110 NIETO MOYA, Emma
111 VILAR CASADO, Gabriela
112 COMERMA CASANOVAS, Mireia
113 JIMENEZ NARVAEZ, Olga
114 MOLLFULLEDA PEREZ, Ivette
115 NADAL HUERTA, Ares
116 OLMOS OCHKALOVA, Elisabeth
117 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, Daniela
118 CRUZ CAMPA, Lidia
119 SIDERA CANO, Anna
120 ZAPATA SEOANE, Leyre
121 CEREZUELA MARTINEZ, Laia
122 BOCERO SERAFIN, Ainhoa
123 CRIVILLES ORENSANZ, Tura
124 RAMIREZ DE PEDRO, Claudia
125 SOSA BENTANCOR, Sofia
126 TORRES FLAQUE, Ivet
127 CARNE BARO, Claudia
128 CASTILLO GUERRERO, Irene
129 CABERO LOPEZ, Lucia
130 HIGUERAS | CLARES, Iris
131 PASCUET VALLET, Violeta
132 POVEA CASTANERA, Jimena
133 ALFONSO RUE, Marta
134 FARRE CAPELL, Carla
135 MALDONADO MEDINACELLY, Fernanda Isabel
136 SANTOS COSTA, Clara
137 SERRA TANA, Queralt
138 INGLADA BALASCH, blau
139 GOMA ESTEBANEZ, Nuria
140 LLOVERAS ABAD, Marina
141 ANGUERA MONTEIRA, Jana
142 AGUILA JUANGRAN, Julia
143 SENALLE GRANADOS, Emma
144 LOPEZ ENCINAS, Martina
145 PUBILL FARRAS, Nuria
146 DE FELIPE CABRERA, Marina
147 ESTEBAN CRIADO, Lara
148 ALCANTARA POZO, Paula
149 AYATS FERNANDEZ, Maria
150 LORENZO MAGALLON, Daniela
151 APARICIO BARRIL, Laia
152 LLAUSSAS PUJOL, Jordina

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

]I Ganeralitat
de Catalunya

D

) I
Fesportcat @

C.N. Cervera

C.N. Molins De Rei
C.N. Granollers
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Esplugues
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Olot

C.N. Banyoles
C.N. Sant Feliu

C.N. Berga - El Tossalet

C.N. Castellet
C.N. Vic-Etb
C.N. Manresa
C.N. Barcelona
Besalu C.N.

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Farners
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Olot

C.N. Vallirana
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Castellfollit
C.N. Caldes
C.N. Sitges

C.E. Agora

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Tarrega
C.E. Agora

C.N. Lloret De Mar
U.E. D'Horta
C.N. Tarrega
C.N. L hospitalet
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Vic-Etb
C.N. Mollerusa
C.N. Martorell
G.E.N. Roses
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Vic-Etb
Fed Andorrana
C.N. Badalona
C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Matar6
Besalu C.N.

C.N. Sant Andreu
N.C. Torelld

C.P. Flaga

1:40.59
1:40.71
1:40.99
1:41.25
1:41.51
1:42.22
1:42.44
1:42.71
1:42.73
1:42.86
1:43.23
1:43.81
1:43.82
1:44.00
1:44.14
1:44.27
1:44.62
1:44.71
1:45.20
1:45.22
1:45.50
1:45.50
1:45.53
1:45.60
1:45.71
1:45.71
1:46.00
1:46.44
1:46.79
1:47.24
1:47.47
1:47.58
1:47.71
1:48.06
1:48.25
1:48.57
1:48.75
1:48.79
1:48.80
1:48.90
1:49.12
1:49.22
1:49.72
1:49.75
1:49.96
1:50.00
1:50.50
1:50.53
1:50.54
1:50.55
1:50.70
1:51.01
1:51.48
1:51.87
1:52.13
1:52.51
1:52.56
1:52.81
1:52.81
1:52.85
1:53.16

28/3/2021
30/5/2021
14/3/2021
30/5/2021
27/3/2021
2713/2021
20/3/2021

6/3/2021
10/7/2021
13/3/2021
16/5/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021

6/3/2021
30/1/2021
13/3/2021
10/7/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
27/3/2021
12/8/2021
30/5/2021
2713/2021
15/5/2021
27/3/2021
20/3/2021
24/4/2021

6/3/2021

6/3/2021
28/3/2021
15/5/2021
12/8/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
30/5/2021
27/3/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021
18/4/2021

6/3/2021

6/3/2021
27/3/2021
28/3/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
27/3/2021
15/5/2021

6/3/2021
13/3/2021
28/3/2021
28/3/2021
30/1/2021
13/3/2021
15/5/2021
13/3/2021
28/2/2021

6/3/2021
12/8/2021
24/4/2021
27/3/2021
12/8/2021

@ copertis

25M CERVERA (p)
25M SITGES

25M GRANOLLERS
25M VIC

25M VIC (p)

25M OLOT (p)

25M ESPLUGUES (p)
25M LLORET

25M CASTELLET
25M SANT FELIU
25M TARRAGONA
25M VIC

25M OLOT

25M BANYOLES
25M SANT FELIU
25M BERGA-TOSS
25M CASTELLET
25M VIC

25M MANRESA

25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M LA JONQUER
25M VIC

25M OLOT (p)

25M BALAGUER
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M HOSPITALET (p)
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M OLOT

25M VALLIRANA
25M BALAGUER (p)
25M BALAGUER
25M LA JONQUER
25M CALDES

25M SITGES

25M AGORA (p)
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M TERRASSA
25M VALLIRANA

25M MOLLERUSSA (p)

25M AGORA

25M LLORET

25M HORTA (p)
25M CERVERA (p)
25M HOSPITALET
25M BADALONA
25M VIC (p)

25M BALAGUER
25M MARTORELL
25M ROSES

25M SANT ANDRE (p)
25M BALAGUER (p)
25M SANT FELIU
25M VIC

25M SANT JULIA (p)
25M BADALONA
25M VILADECANS
25M MATARO

25M LA JONQUER
25M TERRASSA (p)
25M OLOT (p)

25M LA JONQUER

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:40.78
1:40.90
1:41.18
1:41.44
1:41.70
1:42.41
1:42.63
1:42.90
1:42.92
1:43.05
1:43.42
1:44.00
1:44.01
1:44.19
1:44.33
1:44.46
1:44.81
1:44.90
1:45.39
1:45.41
1:45.69
1:45.69
1:45.72
1:45.79
1:45.90
1:45.90
1:46.19
1:46.63
1:46.98
1:47.43
1:47.66
1:47.77
1:47.90
1:48.25
1:48.44
1:48.76
1:48.94
1:48.98
1:48.99
1:49.09
1:49.31
1:49.41
1:49.91
1:49.94
1:50.15
1:50.19
1:50.69
1:50.72
1:50.73
1:50.74
1:50.89
1:51.20
1:51.67
1:52.06
1:52.32
1:52.70
1:52.75
1:53.00
1:53.00
1:53.04
1:53.35
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Federaci6é Catalana de Natacié, 30/9/2020

Prova 232, Fem., 100m Papallona

153 CARRASCO TORRES, Ivette 09 C.N. Catalunya 1:53.42 14/3/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:53.61
154 MUNOZ MARTIN, Ona 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:54.23 28/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:54.42
155 SPARANO CAPDEVILA, Huilén 09 C.N. Tarraco 1:54.25 13/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:54.44
156 GIRONELL RAMIREZ, Cinta 09 C.N. Catalunya 1:54.49 14/3/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:54.68
157 GATIUS MAESTRE, Laura 09 C.N.Berga- El Tossalet 1:54.75 24/4/2021 25M BERGA-TOSS (p) 1:54.94
158 SERRA REY, Silvia 09 Besaltu C.N. 1:56.32 31/7/2021 25M FLAGCA 1:56.51
159 MORENO GONZALEZ, Julia 09 C.N.Badalona 1:56.42 13/3/2021 25M BADALONA 1:56.61
160 CARRASCO PINYOL, Martina 09 C.N. Tarraco 1:57.13 13/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:57.32
161 PLANS MILLAN, Ruth 09 C.N.Berga- El Tossalet 1:57.17 13/3/2021 25M BERGA-TOSS 1:57.36
162 CASANELLES NADAL, Emma 09 C.N. Tarrega 1:57.98 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:58.17
163 BOIX PAGES, Neus 09 A.C.E.J.LaJonquera 1:58.51 31/7/2021 25M FLACA 1:58.70
164 ROMERO CASTILLO, Teresa 09 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:58.51 30/5/2021 25M AGORA 1:58.70
165 INIGUEZ IBANEZ, Ariadna 09 C.N. SantBoi 1:58.59 24/4/2021 25M MARTORELL (p) 1:58.78
166 BUSUIOCEANU HEREU, Nuria 09 G.E.N. Roses 1:59.28 13/3/2021 25M ROSES 1:59.47
167 SEGURA RIBE, Mariona 09 Besallt C.N. 1:59.68 12/8/2021 25M LA JONQUER 1:59.87
168 VICENTE URRUTIA, Astrid Carolina 09 C.N. Cornella 1:59.83 13/3/2021 25M CORNELLA 2:00.02
169 SOLANELLES MASOT, Ndria 09 C.N.Lleida 2:00.07 13/3/2021 25M LLEIDA 2:00.26
170 GUIRAU MARTIN, Jennifer 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:00.65 28/3/2021 25M BALAGUER (p) 2:00.84
171 COCEAN, Alexandra 09 C.N. Catalunya 2:01.98 14/3/2021 25M CAN TODA 2:02.17
172 AGUSTINA CAMPOS, Claudia 09 C.E. Mediterrani 2:02.89 13/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER 2:03.08
173 CABALLERO BOBIS, Noa 09 U.E. D'Horta 2:03.18 27/3/2021 25M HORTA (p) 2:03.37
174 OLIVARES BOIX, Andrea 09 C.N.Olot 2:03.43 6/3/2021 25M OLOT 2:03.62
175 CRIVILLES ORENSANZ, Joana 09 C.N. Castellfollit 2:03.49 12/8/2021 25M LA JONQUER 2:03.68
176 BENNETT, Nela Emily 09 C.N. Vic-Etb 2:03.75 13/3/2021 25MVIC 2:03.94
177 CAMARA, Hawa 09 C.N. Castellfollit 2:04.81 12/8/2021 25M LA JONQUER 2:05.00
178 NUNEZ ORTIZ, Xénia 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:05.05 30/5/2021 25M SITGES 2:05.24
179 OLTRA SANCHEZ, Jana 09 C.N. Viladecans 2:05.19 28/2/2021 25M VILADECANS 2:05.38
180 BARGALLO ROVIRA, Mariona 09 C.E.Agora 2:07.03 17/4/2021 25M CE AGORA (p) 2:07.22
181 HIERRO REDO, Carla 09 C.N. Tortosa 2:07.39 13/3/2021 25M TORTOSA 2:07.58
182 CUNYAT CABESTANY, Maria 09 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:08.04 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 2:08.23
183 CASTRILLO FERNANDEZ, Laia 09 C.N. Esplugues 2:09.24 27/2/2021  25M ESPLUGUES 2:09.43
184 SANCHEZ CARMONA, Abril 09 C.N. Calella 2:10.13 13/3/2021 25M CALELLA 2:10.32
185 BOSCH AGUILERA, Berta 09 C.P.Flaca 2:10.49 31/7/2021 25M FLAGCA 2:10.68
186 TRINCADO PEREZ, Nerea 09 C.N. Castellet 2:10.54 10/7/2021 25M CASTELLET 2:10.73
187 KOROTKOVA, Veronica 09 C.N. Lloret De Mar 2:11.84 6/3/2021 25M LLORET 2:12.03
188 OAIE, Ana-Maria Andreea 09 C.N. Tarrega 2:11.99 18/4/2021 25M MOLLERUSSA (p) 2:12.18
189 LEON TRUJILLO, Blanca 09 C.E.Agora 2:13.10 20/3/2021 25M AGORA (p) 2:13.29
190 TARRINO PARDO, Jana 09 C.E.Agora 2:16.14 6/3/2021 25M AGORA 2:16.33
191 FIDALGO ESCUDER, Nora 09 C.E. Mediterrani 2:18.61 13/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER 2:18.80
192 NALDA MARTINEZ, Elsa 09 C.N. Matar6 2:19.00 6/3/2021 25M MATARO 2:19.19
193 VALCARCE FRANCISCO, Yara 09 C.N. Cornella 2:20.61 13/3/2021 25M CORNELLA 2:20.80
13 anys
1 MUNOZ GONZALEZ, Natalia 08 C.N. Sabadell 1:05.89 29/5/2021 25M VIC 1:06.08
2 PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 1:10.57 5/6/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:10.76
3 COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 1:10.81 13/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:11.00
4 ROMERA AZNAR, Gemma 08 C.N. Sallent 1:11.46 17/7/2021 25M MANRESA 1:11.65
5 BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana 08 C.N. Calella 1:11.49 18/4/2021 25M CALELLA 1:11.68
6 PLANA NAVIO, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 1:12.22 12/6/2021 25M LLORET 1:12.41
7 REED, Peyton Grace 08 C.N. Banyoles 1:12.64 6/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:12.83
8 BUDI MOSQUERA, Emma 08 C.N. Caldes 1:14.56 20/2/2021 25M CN CALDES 1:14.75
9 CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 1:14.60 13/2/2021 25M CN BARCELO (p) 1:14.79
10 MAYMI CASANOVA, Flavia 08 C.N. Barcelona 1:14.71 17/4/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:14.90
11 FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 1:15.25 20/2/2021 25E TERRASSA (p) 1:15.25
12 MUNOZ GONZALEZ, Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 1:15.11 13/2/2021 25M SABADELL 1:15.30
13 ALCANTARA POZO, Maite 08 C.N. Matar6 1:15.61 8/5/2021 25M PREMIA 1:15.80
14 ROBLES PEREZ, Martina 08 C.N.Premia 1:15.97 24/7/2021 25M PREMIA 1:16.16
15 VINYETA ROCA, Bruna 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:16.00 12/6/2021 25M LLORET 1:16.19
16 SUNE PALACIOS, Auria 08 C.N. Manresa 1:16.43 29/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:16.62
17 LAZAGA SOLA, Daniela 08 C.E. Mediterrani 1:17.00 17/4/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:17.19
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18 BARTUMEUS GIL, Anna 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:17.70 28/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:17.89
19 CARNE LOPEZ, Laia 08 C.N.Igualada 1:18.75 5/6/2021 25M SANT SADUR 1:18.94
20 LLIVINA MONTSERRAT, Xantal 08 C.N. Mataré 1:18.88 8/5/2021 25M PREMIA 1:19.07
21 TENA HENS, Judit 08 G.E.N. Roses 1:19.30 13/3/2021 25M ROSES 1:19.49
22 GARRIDO SANCHEZ, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes 1:19.44 12/6/2021 25M CALDES 1:19.63
23 ALCALA TRILLA, Minerva 08 C.N.Igualada 1:19.47 15/5/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:19.66
24 BAUTISTA BAS, Paula 08 N.C. Torelld 1:20.09 12/6/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:20.28
25 RUBIO ARROJO, Elsa 08 C.N. Figueres 1:20.14 29/5/2021 25M SALLENT 1:20.33
26 VIEIRA, Alexia 08 C.N. Granollers 1:20.56 18/4/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:20.75
27 LOPEZ IRANZO, Aina 08 C.N. Premia 1:20.93 8/5/2021 25M PREMIA 1:21.12
28 PAMPOLS ALEGRE, Noa 08 C.N. Lleida 1:20.95 12/6/2021 25M CALDES 1:21.14
29 RODRIGUEZ BOSCH, Laura 08 C.N. Banyoles 1:21.11 29/5/2021 25M LLORET 1:21.30
30 CARNERO GARCIA, Elsa 08 C.E. Mediterrani 1:21.33 17/4/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:21.52
31 AMER TORRES, Isona 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:21.68 12/6/2021 25M STA COLOMA 1:21.87
32 GIL VILLEGAS, Jana 08 N.C. Torelld 1:21.87 17/4/2021 25M OLOT 1:22.06
33 DALMAU MAS, Laia 08 C.N. Sallent 1:21.88 17/4/2021 25M GRAMENET 1:22.07
34 ORTEGA SANCHEZ, Marina 08 C.N. Sabadell 1:21.97 13/2/2021 25M SABADELL 1:22.16
35 GARCIA PRIETO, Africa 08 C.N. Sitges 1:22.26 27/3/2021 25M SITGES 1:22.45
36 PALLARES PASCUET, Ingrid 08 C.E. Berga Resort 1:22.37 24/4/2021 25M BERGA-TOSS 1:22.56
37 HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Lucia 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:22.38 28/3/2021 25M BALAGUER (p) 1:22.57
38 ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Paula 08 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:22.62 13/3/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:22.81
39 COS RUIZ, Ariadna 08 C.N. Lleida 1:22.82 1/4/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:23.01
40 MARTIN LINARES, Marta 08 C.N. Sabadell 1:23.39 13/2/2021 25M SABADELL 1:23.58
41 MORA CACERES, Flavia 08 C.N. Cornella 1:23.65 29/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:23.84
42 CASADEVALL AMO, Berta 08 C.N. Barcelona 1:23.79 30/1/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:23.98
43 MUR MONTIU, Berta 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:24.03 13/3/2021 25M INEF LLEID (p) 1:24.22
44 FERRAN VILADIU, Dune 08 C.N. Banyoles 1:24.08 6/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:24.27
45 GOL MANES, Carla 08 C.N. Caldes 1:24.32 24/4/2021 25M CALDES (p) 1:24.51
46 CRUZ RIVAS, Carla 08 C.N. Terrassa 1:24.34 20/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:24.53
47 MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L hospitalet 1:24.47 6/2/2021 25M HOSPITALET (p) 1:24.66
48 AOKI ASCANIO, Lila 08 Cercle Sabadellés 1856 1:24.96 29/5/2021 25M PARETS 1:25.15
49 NAVARRO FAJARDO, Cloe 08 C.N. Caldes 1:24.97 18/4/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:25.16
50 PERIS DIAZ-VARELA, Clara 08 C.N. Sitges 1:25.17 24/4/2021 25M SITGES 1:25.36
51 PEREZ PEREIRA, Clara 08 C.E. Mediterrani 1:25.26 17/4/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:25.45
52 CLAVELL CLOTET, Mariona 08 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:25.29 27/3/2021 25M VIC (p) 1:25.48
53 MARIN DE SAN ANTONIO, Ainhoa 08 C.N. Esplugues 1:25.55 10/10/2020 25M LLORET 1:25.74
54 GIFREU MATILLO, Ndria 08 C.N. Olot 1:25.75 29/5/2021 25M LLORET 1:25.94
55 GIL MENDEZ, Zoe 08 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:26.48 28/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:26.67
56 SADURNI FABREGAS, Rita 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:26.59 29/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:26.78
57 GONZALEZ VALERA, Mireia 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:26.87 6/6/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:27.06
58 FONT CANTARERO, Xenia 08 GEEG 1:27.00 29/5/2021 25M LLORET 1:27.19
59 COLLADO PONS, Marina 08 C.N. Mollerusa 1:27.04 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:27.23
60 MUR MONTIU, Laura 08 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:27.05 29/5/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:27.24
61 MOYA ORTIZ, Carla 08 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:27.17 29/5/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:27.36
62 PARRA JIMENEZ, Helena 08 GEEG 1:27.63 17/4/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:27.82
63 VINOLAS EBRI, Clara 08 C.N. Centelles 1:27.96 12/6/2021 25M LLORET 1:28.15
64 MARIA BUSTAMANTE, Gemma 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:28.46 28/3/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:28.65
65 ACOSTA CASTANEDA, Arianna Dahisa 08 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:28.52 7/2/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:28.71
66 CENDROS FERRER, Jllia 08 C.N. Salou 1:28.69 29/5/2021 25M NAVAS 1:28.88
67 CARDENAS SIERRA, Noa 08 C.N. Viladecans 1:28.98 18/4/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:29.17
68 CARMONA MASERGAS, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 1:29.02 17/4/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:29.21
69 ANAGUA MACHACA, Laura Estibaliz 08 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:29.18 27/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER (p) 1:29.37
70 GONZALEZ CARMONA, Mireia 08 C.N. Cornella 1:29.35 29/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:29.54
71 MALAGELADA DURAN, Martina 08 Besallu C.N. 1:30.49 12/8/2021 25M LA JONQUER 1:30.68
72 NAVARRO SALINERO, Mar 08 A.E. Santa Eulalia 1:30.62 15/5/2021 25M CORNELLA 1:30.81
73 MARTINEZ VALIENTE, Maria 08 C.N. Tarraco 1:31.37 27/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA (p) 1:31.56
74 OSORIO ORTEGA, Andrea 08 C.N. Viladecans 1:31.43 6/6/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:31.62
75 JIMENEZ ARMENGOU, Rocio 08 Fed Andorrana 1:31.47 15/5/2021 25M SANT JULIA P 1:31.66
76 MUNTANE AYUSO, Nuria 08 C.N. Tarrega 1:33.30 18/4/2021 25M MOLLERUSSA (p) 1:33.49
77 MARTIN IGNACIO, Iria 08 C.N. Sallent 1:33.89 29/5/2021 25M SALLENT 1:34.08
78 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Laia 08 C.N. Martorell 1:33.93 6/3/2021 25M MARTORELL (p) 1:34.12
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79 BUENO VALL, Aina 08 C.N. Granollers 1:34.86 18/4/2021 25M GRANOLLERS 1:35.05
80 MONTRAVETA JO, Laia 08 Fed Andorrana 1:35.03 15/5/2021 25M SANT JULIA P 1:35.22
81 MORATA SERRA, Laura 08 C.N. Banyoles 1:35.42 6/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:35.61
82 GARCIA RIVALLO, Julia 08 C.N. Cornella 1:35.64 20/2/2021 25M CORNELLA 1:35.83
83 ALFONSO AVILES, Erika 08 C.E. Agora 1:35.84 20/2/2021 25M CE AGORA 1:36.03
84 BLASI ELIES, Isona 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:35.90 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:36.09
85 POZO CASTANO, Nicol 08 C.N. Sitges 1:36.11 24/4/2021 25M SITGES 1:36.30
86 VINENT GARCIA, Noa 08 C.N. Sitges 1:36.72 24/4/2021 25M SITGES 1:36.91
87 SANMARTIN FORTUNY, Elia 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:37.16 30/1/2021 25M BALAGUER (p) 1:37.35
88 BALCELLS GARCIA, Sofia 08 C.N. Tarraco 1:37.21 13/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:37.40
89 JIMENEZ PETIT, Ana 08 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:37.47 29/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:37.66
90 VIDAL MORENO, Nidia 08 C.N. Manresa 1:37.55 10/7/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:37.74
91 POVEA MUNIZ, Berta 08 C.N. Sant Adria 1:38.39 29/5/2021 25M NAVAS 1:38.58
92 PARDO ARBONES, Carla 08 C.N. Tarrega 1:38.80 16/5/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:38.99
93 DURAN DANOZ, Zaira 08 C.N. Cornella 1:39.15 29/5/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:39.34
94 PI BARTRINA, Berta 08 C.P.Flaca 1:39.62 12/8/2021 25M LA JONQUER 1:39.81
95 MOLINE CASTELLS, Maria 08 Fed Andorrana 1:41.89 13/2/2021 25M ENCAMP 1:42.08
96 BRAVO ROS, Carme 08 C.N. Mollerusa 1:42.01 6/6/2021 25M CERVERA 1:42.20
97 ARIAS HERMOSO, Paula 08 C.N. L hospitalet 1:42.42 10/4/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:42.61
98 TODOROVA DIMITROVA, Martina 08 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:42.63 20/2/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:42.82
99 RODRIGUEZ LORENTE, Irati 08 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:42.66 30/1/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:42.85
100 SANTOS GARRANCHO, Gina 08 C.N. Badia 1:43.12 17/4/2021  25M BADIA 1:43.31
101 SEIDE GONZALEZ, Ainara 08 C.N. L hospitalet 1:43.69 6/3/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:43.88
102 FRIGOLE FONT, Vinyet 08 C.N. Banyoles 1:45.43 6/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:45.62
103 ATIENZA MARZO, Carla 08 C.N. Sitges 1:45.75 24/4/2021 25M SITGES 1:45.94
104 BARQUERO DE LA IGLESIA, Daniela 08 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:46.29 29/5/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:46.48
105 VELA OBIOLS, Abril 08 C.N. Tarraco 1:47.34 27/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA (p) 1:47.53
106 PUIG FONT, Agnés 08 C.P.Flaga 1:47.54 12/8/2021 25M LA JONQUER 1:47.73
107 LARA FERNANDEZ, Iris 08 C.N. Martorell 1:48.31 27/3/2021 25M MARTORELL 1:48.50
108 MONFORT GARCIA, Alejandra 08 C.N. Martorell 1:49.09 6/3/2021 25M MARTORELL (p) 1:49.28
109 YAGUE CURTO, Maria Cinta 08 C.N. Tortosa 1:51.41 13/3/2021 25M TORTOSA 1:51.60
110 LLINAS USACIOVAITE, Noa 08 C.P.Flaga 1:51.62 12/8/2021 25M LA JONQUER 1:51.81
111 TELLA PEREZ, Elsa 08 C.E. Agora 1:51.83 15/5/2021 25M AGORA 1:52.02
112 TORRES FLAQUE, Bertha 08 C.E.Agora 1:52.88 6/3/2021 25M AGORA 1:53.07
113 VILAREGUT GUTIERREZ, Cinthia 08 C.N. Martorell 1:53.35 27/3/2021 25M MARTORELL 1:53.54
114 TASIAS CARRENO, Xenia 08 C.N. Sallent 1:55.84 10/7/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:56.03
115 ALONSO GONZALEZ-CARRATO, Clara 08 C.P.Flaga 2:07.18 31/7/2021 25M FLACA 2:07.37
14 anys
1 DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07 C.N. Vallirana 1:05.53 29/5/2021 25M LLORET 1:05.72
2 SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Matar6 1:05.78 13/2/2021 25M MATARO 1:05.97
3 OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 1:06.42 6/2/2021 25M CALDES 1:06.61
4 MUNOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07 C.N. Caldes 1:06.66 20/2/2021 25M CN CALDES 1:06.85
5 MUNOZ | ARMENGOU, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:06.91 29/5/2021 25MVIC 1:07.10
6 GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 1:07.32 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:07.51
7 HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 1:08.00 16/5/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:08.19
8 DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:08.57 22/5/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:08.76
9 PALOMINO SUCARRATS, Laia 07 C.N. Tarrega 1:08.95 29/5/2021 25M VIC (p) 1:09.14
10 GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Tarrega 1:09.38 28/3/2021 25M CERVERA 1:09.57
11 SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 1:10.60 17/4/2021 25M BARCELONA (p)  1:10.79
12 BANO CARDUS, Erin 07 Fed Andorrana 1:11.94 24/4/2021 25E ANDORRA 1:11.94
13 TRIAS COLELL, Ariadna 07 C.N. Sallent 1:12.38 17/7/2021 25M MANRESA 1:12.57
14 MANAU CORDERROURE, Berta 07 C.N. Lleida 1:12.59 12/6/2021 25M CALDES 1:12.78
15 BAUSAN GOMEZ, Patricia 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:13.11 7/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:13.30
16 SUAREZ GILIRRIBO, Claudia 07 C.N. Tarraco 1:13.13 29/5/2021 25M LLORET 1:13.32
17 NARANJO VIUDEZ, Paula 07 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:13.25 13/3/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:13.44
18 MARCHENKQV PONS, Miriam 07 C.N. Sabadell 1:13.30 13/2/2021 25M SABADELL 1:13.49
19 MATTIG, Benya 07 C.N. L hospitalet 1:13.47 20/3/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:13.66
20 MARIANO GOVINA, Jasmyne Kyle 07 C.N. Barcelona 1:13.49 17/4/2021 25M BARCELONA (p) 1:13.68
21 PERA MULERO, Marina 07 C.N. Esplugues 1:14.00 29/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:14.19
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22 CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria 07 C.N. Tarrega 1:14.00 16/5/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:14.19
23 VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07 C.N. Esplugues 1:14.35 15/5/2021 25M CORNELLA (p) 1:14.54
24 LOPEZ FLORES, Mar 07 C.N. Viladecans 1:14.64 28/2/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:14.83
25 BOSCH ROVIRA, Abril 07 C.N. Sant Sadurni 1:14.97 29/5/2021 25M SANT SADUR 1:15.16
26 HERNANDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota 07 C.N. Premia 1:15.07 12/6/2021 25M PREMIA DE (p) 1:15.26
27 GONZALEZ PUIG, Lola 07 C.N. Vilafranca 1:15.40 24/4/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:15.59
28 COMPANY COSTA, Paula 07 C.N. Banyoles 1:15.63 29/5/2021 25M LLORET 1:15.82
29 HERRERA CASTILLON, Alba 07 C.N. Premia 1:15.65 24/7/2021 25M PREMIA 1:15.84
30 CASAS MARTINEZ, Irati 07 C.N. L hospitalet 1:15.95 20/3/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:16.14
31 MONFORTE MILLAN, Celia 07 C.N. L hospitalet 1:16.09 20/3/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:16.28
32 NEVADO PEREZ, Natalia 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:16.09 7/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:16.28
33 DELGADO GALLARDO, Aina 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:16.17 7/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:16.36
34 BAENA ESPINOSA, Noa 07 A.N. Gramenet 1:16.90 6/3/2021 25M STA COLOMA 1:17.09
35 MONEDERO BARES, Bruna 07 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:16.95 29/5/2021 25MVIC 1:17.14
36 AFAN BERRIO, Lucia 07 C.N. Vallirana 1:17.37 5/6/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:17.56
37 GANDIA ZAPICO, Laura 07 C.N. Sabadell 1:17.64 13/2/2021 25M SABADELL 1:17.83
38 SESE ORTIZ, Laude 07 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:17.67 21/2/2021 25M CERVERA 1:17.86
39 RODRIGUEZ BARBIERI, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:17.69 5/6/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:17.88
40 VERGES BARRIO, Tresa 07 Fed Andorrana 1:18.14 6/6/2021 25E ANDORRA 1:18.14
41 SALES TOBIAS, Julia 07 C.N. Barcelona 1:18.26 5/6/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:18.45
42 MARTINEZ CAPARROS, Claudia 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:18.76 6/6/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:18.95
43 ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 1:18.77 13/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:18.96
44 CANELLAS SEGU, Nina 07 C.N. Vallirana 1:19.13 18/4/2021 25M VALLIRANA 1:19.32
45 SANCHEZ GUARENO, Martina 07 C.N. Tarraco 1:19.22 13/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:19.41
46 CODINA ROCA, Helena 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:19.28 27/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:19.47
47 PALACIN GARCIA, Cristina 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:19.55 20/2/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:19.74
48 SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia 07 C.N. Manresa 1:19.81 27/3/2021 25M MANRESA 1:20.00
49 BUDIOS MARTIN, Julia 07 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:20.36 27/3/2021 25M BADIA 1:20.55
50 MARTINEZ QUICIOS, Helena 07 C.N. Olot 1:20.90 29/5/2021 25M LLORET 1:21.09
51 AMARGOS PARRA, Marina 07 C.N. Rubi 1:21.05 15/5/2021 25M AGORA 1:21.24
52 VELASCO SANCHEZ, Odet 07 C.N. Premia 1:21.21 8/5/2021 25M PREMIA 1:21.40
53 HEID FARRAS, Venus 07 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:21.23 12/6/2021 25M LLORET 1:21.42
54 ROIG AGEA, Nina 07 C.N.Olot 1:21.44 29/5/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:21.63
55 MINGUELLA ALVAREZ, Cristina 07 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:21.81 17/4/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:22.00
56 BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:22.08 27/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER (p) 1:22.27
57 MELLA SAYAGO, Claudia Alejandra 07 C.N. Terrassa 1:22.97 20/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:23.16
58 LOBATO RUIZ, Emma 07 C.N. Olot 1:23.14 29/5/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:23.33
59 TORRES VILA, Lucia 07 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:23.21 13/3/2021 25M VILA-SECA 1:23.40
60 VILA PURROY, Duna 07 C.N. Lleida 1:23.25 12/6/2021 25M CALDES 1:23.44
61 SALA CANAS, Nuria 07 C.N. Vilafranca 1:23.46 20/2/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:23.65
62 VELERT BOLOS, Irene 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:23.61 17/4/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:23.80
63 CLOTET FERRER, Berta 07 Fed Andorrana 1:23.61 15/5/2021 25M SANT JULIA (p) 1:23.80
64 BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07 C.N. L hospitalet 1:24.55 20/3/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:24.74
65 CARRANZA ARROYO, Lucia 07 C.N. Vilafranca 1:24.66 15/5/2021 25M VILAFRANCA (p) 1:24.85
66 ESCANDELL ANFRUNS, Mariona 07 C.N. Granollers 1:26.26 20/3/2021 25M CALDES 1:26.45
67 SANCHEZ VALLESPI, Maria 07 C.N. Manresa 1:26.46 27/3/2021 25M MANRESA 1:26.65
68 IZQUIERDO BARCELO, Julia 07 C.N. Molins De Rei 1:26.49 29/5/2021 25M SALLENT 1:26.68
69 MURIAS VAZQUEZ, Lucia 07 C.N. L hospitalet 1:26.66 6/3/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:26.85
70 PECINO PICON, Ivette 07 N.C. Torelld 1:26.73 29/5/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:26.92
71 GONZALEZ VELASCO, Isona 07 G.E.N. Roses 1:26.82 13/3/2021 25M ROSES 1:27.01
72 GAMEZ URBANO, Sirleyska Alejandra 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:27.12 6/6/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:27.31
73 GARCIA TABARES, Raquel 07 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:27.89 24/7/2021 25M PREMIA 1:28.08
74 LEDESMA TAULATS, Iria 07 C.N. Cornella 1:28.03 13/3/2021 25M CORNELLA (p) 1:28.22
75 BASSOLS PONS, Mariona 07 Besalu C.N. 1:28.96 31/7/2021 25M FLACA 1:29.15
76 SERRA SANCHEZ, Emma 07 Besallt C.N. 1:29.02 31/7/2021 25M FLACA 1:29.21
77 NAVARRO ONTIVEROS, Berta 07 C.E.Agora 1:29.17 15/5/2021 25M AGORA 1:29.36
78 SUCARRATS HUESO, Meritxell 07 C.E. Berga Resort 1:30.01 29/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:30.20
79 VILARRASA COSTA, Ona 07 C.N. Castellfollit 1:30.07 31/7/2021 25M FLACA 1:30.26
80 ARRIBAS CARRASCO, Georgina 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:30.87 29/5/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:31.06
81 BECERRO OMELLA, Carla 07 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:31.10 16/5/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:31.29
82 CONDE MENDEZ, Naiara 07 C.N. Viladecans 1:31.13 29/5/2021 25MVIC 1:31.32
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83 AGUILA MONTERO, Maria 07 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:31.19 17/4/2021  25M BADIA 1:31.38
84 MOLERO SANCHEZ, Marta 07 C.N. Granollers 1:31.22 20/3/2021 25M CALDES 1:31.41
85 ROVIRA BALATEU, Mont 07 Besall C.N. 1:32.47 31/7/2021 25M FLAGA 1:32.66
86 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, Arantza 07 C.N. Salou 1:32.85 29/5/2021  25M NAVAS (p) 1:33.04
87 DALMAU CHAMARRO, Mireia 07 C.N. Tortosa 1:33.53 27/3/2021  25M VILA-SECA (p) 1:33.72
88 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Ainara 07 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:33.79 17/4/2021 25M BADIA 1:33.98
89 GOMEZ DOMENECH, Agata 07 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:34.15 6/3/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:34.34
90 MOLERA MARCO, Aran 07 C.N. Castellet 1:35.01 10/7/2021  25M CASTELLET 1:35.20
91 HANS ARCOS, Mariona 07 C.N. Castellet 1:35.71 10/7/2021  25M CASTELLET 1:35.90
92 MBELE GARCIA, Karen 07 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:36.12 29/5/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:36.31
93 ROCA | LLACH, Laia 07 C.N. Banyoles 1:36.27 6/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:36.46
94 RIU MASMITJA, Laia 07 Besall C.N. 1:36.45 31/7/2021 25M FLAGA 1:36.64
95 PAGES LUBIAN, Mireia 07 A.C.EJ.LaJonquera  1:36.88 31/7/2021 25M FLAGA 1:37.07
96 ROMERO QUESADA, Martina 07 C.E. Agora 1:37.72 15/5/2021  25M AGORA 1:37.91
97 CRESPO AMADO, Aina 07 C.E. Berga Resort 1:40.93 29/5/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:41.12
98 BORREGAN SANCHEZ, Laura 07 C.E. Agora 1:41.07 15/5/2021  25M AGORA 1:41.26
99 IGLESIAS MUNTADA, Elna 07 C.P.Flaga 1:41.18 31/7/2021 25M FLAGA 1:41.37
100 LEON TRUJILLO, Marina 07 C.E. Agora 1:41.99 15/5/2021 25M AGORA 1:42.18
101 CARA AYUSO, Maria 07 C.N. Sitges 1:42.84 24/4/2021 25M SITGES 1:43.03
102 VILAGRAN TUBERT, Lidia 07 Besall C.N. 1:43.11 31/7/2021 25M FLAGA 1:43.30
103 HERNANDEZ CRIADO, Carla 07 C.N. Salou 1:43.58 29/5/2021 25M NAVAS (p) 1:43.77
104 TOVAR SANCHEZ, Erika 07 A.C.EJ.LaJonquera  1:43.67 31/7/2021 25M FLAGA 1:43.86
105 SANCHEZ NUNEZ, Elia 07 C.N. Cornella 1:44.08 29/5/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:44.27
106 FERNANDEZ HERRERIAS, Marta 07 C.E. Agora 1:44.09 17/4/2021  25M GRAMENET 1:44.28
107 MOYA BAILEN, Esther 07 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:46.40 16/5/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:46.59
108 PASCUAL ANGUERA, Anna 07 C.E. Agora 1:47.17 15/5/2021  25M AGORA 1:47.36
109 LLANSO SANCHEZ, Laura 07 C.N. Sitges 1:48.53 24/4/2021 25M SITGES 1:48.72
110 GUIRAL PEREZ, Anna 07 Fed Andorrana 1:48.86 15/5/2021  25M SANT JULIA (p) 1:49.05
111 CRIVILLES ORENSANZ, Duna 07 C.N. Castellfollit 1:50.57 31/7/2021 25M FLAGA 1:50.76
15 anys
1 NASARRE CARPENA, Nuria 06 C.N. Sabadell 1:04.84 13/2/2021 25M SABADELL 1:05.03
2 GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 C.N.Banyoles 1:05.49 12/6/2021  25M LLORET 1:05.68
3 LOPEZ BOTE, Cristina 06 C.N. Lleida 1:06.50 20/2/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:06.69
4 GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Tarraco 1:06.57 20/2/2021 25M TARRACO (p) 1:06.76
5 RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 C.N. Terrassa 1:08.29 20/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:08.48
6 BARRERAS MARTIN, Elsa 06 C.N. Sabadell 1:08.47 29/5/2021 25MVIC 1:08.66
7 GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa 1:08.93  10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:08.93
8 ALVAREZ ALONSO, Judith 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:09.31 7/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:09.50
9 NET GOMEZ, Laia 06 A.E. Santa Eulalia 1:09.64 22/5/2021 25M AESE 1:09.83
10 ESTRAGUE BERNE, Abil 06 C.N. Calella 1:09.84 13/3/2021 25M CALELLA 1:10.03
11 MATUTE MORENO, Aida Lluna 06 C.N. Viladecans 1:10.09 28/2/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:10.28
12 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N.Banyoles 1:10.43 17/4/2021 25M BANYOLES (p) 1:10.62
13 YERIMYAN KHOSROVYAN, Charlotte 06 C.N. L hospitalet 1:10.61 10/4/2021  25M HOSPITALET 1:10.80
14 GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota 06 C.N. Barcelona 1:10.72 8/5/2021 25M BADALONA 1:10.91
15 PASTOR | ROBLES, Xenia 06 C.N. Sabadell 1:10.83 29/5/2021 25M VIC (p) 1:11.02
16 GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne 06 C.N. Sabadell 1:11.10 13/2/2021 25M SABADELL 1:11.29
17 MONCLUS MARSAL, Jlia 06 C.N. Igualada 1:11.26 20/2/2021  25M IGUALADA (p) 1:11.45
18 FONT CAPDEVILA, Jdlia 06 C.N. Tarrega 1:11.56 16/5/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:11.75
19 TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 C.N. Caldes 1:11.59 13/3/2021 25M CALDES 1:11.78
20 OCANA MANE, Martina 06 C.N. L hospitalet 1:11.85 6/2/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:12.04
21 PARRA BERNADETTE, Leyre 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:12.07 7/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:12.26
22 CODINA ROCA, Irene 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:12.14 7/2/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:12.33
23 TRASSIERRA MARTINEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Vvallirana 1:12.26 29/5/2021 25M LLORET 1:12.45
24 MEJIAS HERRADOR, Adriana 06 C.N. Granollers 1:12.64 22/5/2021 25M CALDES 1:12.83
25 CAMPANO SERRA, Aina 06 C.N. Sallent 1:12.72 10/7/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:12.91
26 VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. Matar6 1:12.84 6/3/2021 25M MATARO 1:13.03
27 MORENO CORTES, Tania 06 C.N.Reus Ploms 1:13.33 13/3/2021 25M REUS 1:13.52
28 BAS VIDAL, Gloria 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:13.55 7/2/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:13.74
29 MOSQUERA SORIANO, Martina 06 C.N. Granollers 1:13.66 21/2/2021 25M GRANOLLERS (p) 1:13.85
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30 RODA BERNAL, Sandra 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:13.77 14/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:13.96
31 PARDO ROMERO, Sandra 06 G.E.N. Roses 1:13.78 13/3/2021 25M ROSES 1:13.97
32 MARTINEZ GARCIA, Imma 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:13.81 14/3/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:14.00
33 MORAL REY, Mia 06 C.N. Terrassa 1:13.92 20/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:14.11
34 ROMERA AZNAR, Blanca 06 C.N. Sallent 1:13.94 12/2/2021 25M SALLENT 1:14.13
35 ROCA PENA, Berta 06 C.N. Lleida 1:13.98 13/3/2021 25M LLEIDA (p) 1:14.17
36 VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:14.13 712/2021 25M SANT ANDRE (p)  1:14.32
37 SOLA SOLERNOU, Ona 06 C.N.Igualada 1:14.17 15/5/2021 25M VILAFRANCA 1:14.36
38 AGUILERA ROMERO, Lucia 06 C.N. Vallirana 1:14.47 27/3/2021 25M VALLIRANA (p) 1:14.66
39 SANZ SERRA, Mar 06 C.E. Mediterrani 1:14.61 13/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:14.80
40 LUPIANEZ GARCIA, Carla 06 C.N. Terrassa 1:14.81 20/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:15.00
41 RIU GIL, Martina 06 C.E.N.CabreraDe Mar 1:15.11 12/6/2021  25M PREMIA DE 1:15.30
42 BARNADA GOMEZ, Anna 06 C.N. Matar6 1:15.11 12/6/2021 25M PREMIA DE 1:15.30
43 RIUS PELLEJA, Agnés 06 C.N. Tarraco 1:15.44 16/5/2021 25M TARRAGONA (p) 1:15.63
44 MANCERA DIEZ, Marta 06 C.N. Viladecans 1:15.91 28/2/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:16.10
45 SIMO ROIGE, Cinta 06 C.N. Tortosa 1:16.05 13/3/2021 25M TORTOSA 1:16.24
46 ARAGON LACABA, Judit 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:16.07 27/3/2021 25M VIC (p) 1:16.26
47 MORENO PECHE, Alba 06 C.N. Esplugues 1:16.24 29/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:16.43
48 GOMEZ VILLALBA, Anna 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:16.62 30/1/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:16.81
49 COCEAN, Emma 06 C.N. Catalunya 1:16.72 28/2/2021 25M CAN TODA 1:16.91
50 COLOM ESCOTS, Carlotta 06 C.N. Tarraco 1:16.75 13/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:16.94
51 MERCADAL BOCH, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sallent 1:17.00 20/3/2021 25M SALLENT 1:17.19
52 PEREZ LOPEZ, Ariadna 06 C.N. Matar6 1:17.10 8/5/2021 25M PREMIA 1:17.29
53 RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica 06 C.N.Igualada 1:17.23 15/5/2021 25M VILAFRANCA (p) 1:17.42
54 OTO RAYA, Ariadna 06 C.N. L hospitalet 1:17.32 6/3/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:17.51
55 MEJIA GALLEGO, Alexandra Cristina 06 C.N. Tarraco 1:17.36 13/2/2021 25M ENCAMP 1:17.55
56 MARZO LOREN, Aina 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:17.37 17/4/2021 25M BARCELONA 1:17.56
57 OTERO PUERTAS, Nuria 06 C.N. Terrassa 1:17.42 20/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:17.61
58 PEREZ ANES, Nerea 06 C.E.Agora 1:18.03 6/3/2021 25M AGORA 1:18.22
59 IBANEZ TALLON, Ines 06 A.E. Santa Eulalia 1:18.13 5/6/2021 25M ESPLUGUES (p) 1:18.32
60 BATLLE PAVON, Marta 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:18.69 17/4/2021 25M BARCELONA (p)  1:18.88
61 TARRATS VILARO, Carla 06 C.N. Vic-Etb 1:18.95 27/3/2021 25M VIC (p) 1:19.14
62 NADAL HUERTA, Aura 06 C.N. Tarrega 1:19.66 28/3/2021 25M CERVERA (p) 1:19.85
63 CASTELLA ROMERO, Xantal 06 C.N. Granollers 1:19.75 22/5/2021 25M CALDES 1:19.94
64 PRATA, Lucia 06 C.D. Sek Catalunya 1:19.94 13/2/2021 25M PARETS 1:20.13
65 CHIBANI CECILIA, Miriam 06 C.N.Olot 1:20.07 29/5/2021 25M LLORET (p) 1:20.26
66 MORAL CHAATOUF, Paula 06 C.N. Lleida 1:20.08 6/6/2021 25M LLEIDA 1:20.27
67 BUCH CARDONA, Gemma 06 C.N. Terrassa 1:20.54 20/3/2021 25M TERRASSA 1:20.73
68 AMIGO CANELA, Laura 06 C.N. Salou 1:21.18 29/5/2021 25M NAVAS 1:21.37
69 BURGOS SEVA, Mireia 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:22.13 28/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE (p) 1:22.32
70 ACERO TORRES, Laia 06 C.E.Agora 1:22.16 20/3/2021 25M AGORA (p) 1:22.35
71 OLLER PONSA, Carlota 06 C.N. Sitges 1:23.13 29/5/2021 25M SITGES 1:23.32
72 MENDOZA HEREDERO, Jennifer 06 C.E. Berga Resort 1:23.52 15/5/2021 25M AGORA 1:23.71
73 SANTOS PINA, Mireia 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:23.53 28/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE (p) 1:23.72
74 FABREGAS CARDINEZ, Jasmine 06 Besallu C.N. 1:23.56 31/7/2021 25M FLACA 1:23.75
75 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Nuria 06 C.N.Badalona 1:23.56 17/4/2021 25M BADALONA 1:23.75
76 GALIOT BACHOT, Laura 06 C.N. Castellet 1:24.41 17/7/2021 25M MANRESA 1:24.60
77 OLIVA CUERVA, Martina 06 C.N.Igualada 1:24.65 13/3/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:24.84
78 CASELLAS | PUNSET, Laia 06 C.N. Figueres 1:24.70 10/10/2020 25M LLORET (p) 1:24.89
79 PERO TERES, Jasmina 06 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:24.81  10/10/2020 25M LLORET 1:25.00
80 PUBILL FARRAS, Montserrat 06 Fed Andorrana 1:24.96 15/5/2021 25M SANT JULIA (p) 1:25.15
81 CLAVERI VALLS, Mar 06 C.N.Rubi 1:25.64 12/6/2021 25M STA COLOMA 1:25.83
82 SANZ LORENZO, Paula 06 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:26.88 13/3/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:27.07
83 MARTIN PLA, Abril 06 C.N. Castellet 1:28.10 10/7/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:28.29
84 NUNEZ ORTIZ, Ariadna 06 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:28.43 10/10/2020 25M LLORET 1:28.62
85 PEREZ ARAUS, Lidia 06 GEEG 1:28.96 29/5/2021 25M LLORET 1:29.15
86 LLUPIA BELENGUER, Ayla 06 C.N. Tortosa 1:29.15 16/5/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:29.34
87 ESTEVE PEREZ, Luna 06 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:29.29 27/3/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:29.48
88 XIMENIS BORONAT, Sandra 06 C.N. Tarraco 1:29.90 13/3/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:30.09
89 PRIOR GIBERT, Marta 06 C.N. L hospitalet 1:30.36 6/2/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:30.55
90 LORENZO SANCHEZ, Nerea 06 C.N. Martorell 1:31.49 10/4/2021 25M HOSPITALET 1:31.68
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91 SOLSONA MARTINEZ, Marian 06 C.N.Badalona 1:32.06 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA (p) 1:32.06
92 GARCIA OROZCO, Carla 06 C.N. Sallent 1:32.81 10/7/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:33.00
93 MARQUEZ MARQUEZ, Blanca 06 C.N.Igualada 1:35.54 27/3/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:35.73
94 GARCIA ALONSO, Martina 06 C.N.Premia 1:38.87 12/6/2021 25M PREMIA DE 1:39.06
95 GARCIA MONTOYA, Alba 06 C.N. Castellet 1:39.59 10/7/2021 25M CASTELLET 1:39.78
96 GOYENECHEA CARDENAS, Isabella 06 C.N. Sitges 1:40.58 24/4/2021 25M SITGES 1:40.77
97 SEVILLANO RIVADEMAR, Elena 06 C.E.Agora 1:41.07 15/5/2021 25M AGORA 1:41.26
98 MORALES LINARES, Thais 06 A.N. Gramenet 1:44.40 29/5/2021 25M SALLENT 1:44.59
99 IGLESIAS JUSTICIA, Laura Lin 06 Besalu C.N. 1:45.02 31/7/2021 25M FLACA 1:45.21
100 PEREZ STRONGITHARM, Laia 06 C.E.Agora 1:45.44 15/5/2021 25M AGORA 1:45.63
101 MORENO BEATOBE, Anna 06 C.N. Castellfollit 1:45.83 31/7/2021 25M FLACA 1:46.02
102 CLAVELL CARBALLO, Thais 06 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:47.88 29/5/2021 25M SITGES (p) 1:48.07
103 VILAREGUT GUTIERREZ, Blanca 06 C.N. Martorell 1:54.47 27/3/2021 25M MARTORELL 1:54.66

16 anys
1 BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 C.N. Vvallirana 1:05.83 6/3/2021 25M VALLIRANA 1:06.02
2 CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:06.22 21/11/2020 25E CASTELLON (p) 1:06.22
3 FRANCES CUESTA, Paula 05 C.N. Tarraco 1:06.20 16/5/2021 25M TARRAGONA 1:06.39
4 TORRES DALMAU, Alexandra 05 C.N. Calella 1:06.76 18/4/2021 25M CALELLA 1:06.95
5 MARTINEZ GIRON, Mariona Jinye 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:06.76 28/3/2021 25M SANT ANDRE 1:06.95
6 DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:07.10 13/3/2021 25M REUS 1:07.29
7 FONTSERE ROVIRA, Aina 05 N.C. Torell6 1:07.23 12/6/2021 25M LLORET 1:07.42
8 PERIANES RUIZ, Carla 05 C.N. Igualada 1:07.54 20/2/2021 25M IGUALADA 1:07.73
9 PEREZ VAQUERQO, Ivette 05 C.N. Viladecans 1:07.60 10/10/2020 25M LLORET 1:07.79
10 SANTANES GREBENNIKOVA, Laura 05 Fed Andorrana 1:07.80 6/3/2021 25M ANDORRA 1:07.99
11 PERAIRA CRIADO, Carla 05 C.N. Sabadell 1:08.01 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:08.01
12 VILARINO CASAUS, Jana 05 C.N. Matar6 1:08.33 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA 1:08.33
13 CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 1:08.77 20/2/2021 25M CE MEDITER 1:08.96
14 DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 C.N. Banyoles 1:08.92 6/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:09.11
15 MORERA PUJOLAR, Julia 05 C.N.Olot 1:09.04 12/6/2021 25M LLORET 1:09.23
16 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Naiara 05 A.N. Gramenet 1:09.36 13/3/2021 25E CASTELLON 1:09.36
17 ALSINA MASES, Maria 05 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:10.05 6/2/2021 25M INEFC LLEI 1:10.24
18 MELENDEZ OLUCHA, Edna 05 Cambrils C.N. 1:10.18 27/3/2021 25M VILA-SECA (p) 1:10.37
19 SANCHEZ BARBERO, Irene 05 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:10.51 14/3/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:10.70
20 ATENCIA LORES, Ruth 05 C.N. Mataré 1:10.84 27/3/2021 25M PREMIA 1:11.03
21 PINADELL SURER, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 1:10.94 8/5/2021 25M BADALONA 1:11.13
22 FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 C.N. Matar6 1:11.01 24/7/2021 25M PREMIA 1:11.20
23 DATSENKO, Sofia 05 C.N. Cervera 1:11.46 7/2/2021 25M CERVERA 1:11.65
24 ESTELA JORDA, Laura 05 C.N. Banyoles 1:11.61 6/3/2021 25M BANYOLES 1:11.80
25 ARREGUI PESARRODONA, Noa 05 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:11.82 5/6/2021 25M CN BARCELO 1:12.01
26 HERREROS DE LA FUENTE, Maria 05 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:11.90 28/3/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:12.09
27 PARES DE RIVERA, Martina 05 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1:11.93 22/5/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:12.12
28 ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 C.N.Olot 1:12.57 27/3/2021 25M LLORET 1:12.76
29 BENSENY VILALTA, Berta 05 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:12.98 10/10/2020 25M LLORET 1:13.17
30 MARQUEZ RUBIO, Marialek 05 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:13.72 27/3/2021 25M LLORET 1:13.91
31 SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Ivette 05 C.N. Manresa 1:13.96 17/4/2021 25M BADIA 1:14.15
32 TRIBULIETX SANCHEZ, Laia 05 C.N.Premia 1:14.12 24/7/2021 25M PREMIA 1:14.31
33 COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:14.35 30/1/2021 25M SANT FELIU 1:14.54
34 WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:14.67 10/10/2020 25E BARCELONA (p) 1:14.67
35 OTERO VILCHEZ, Ana 05 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:14.55 20/3/2021 25M SANTA PERP 1:14.74
36 BARJA MARTINEZ, Noelia 05 C.N. Viladecans 1:14.57 13/6/2021 25M VILADECANS 1:14.76
37 ESPEJO GONZALEZ, Mireia 05 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:14.58 20/3/2021 25M SANTA PERP 1:14.77
38 INOCENCIO CALDUCH, Marta 05 C.E. Mediterrani 1:14.79 22/5/2021 25M BARCELONET 1:14.98
39 CANOSA CASTELLA, Laia 05 C.N. Tarrega 1:15.01 15/5/2021 25M BALAGUER 1:15.20
40 GOL MAKES, Aina 05 C.N. Caldes 1:15.11 6/2/2021 25M CALDES 1:15.30
41 MONFERRER HUGUET, Laia 05 C.N. Manresa 1:15.45 27/2/2021 25M MANRESA 1:15.64
42 SOLDEVILA BUSQUETS, Aina 05 Fed Andorrana 1:15.45 13/2/2021 25M ENCAMP 1:15.64
43 EGEA ORTEGA, Maria Josep 05 C.N. Manresa 1:16.11 11/10/2020 25E BARCELONA (p) 1:16.11
44 VARELA PALLARES, Saray 05 C.E. Mediterrani 1:16.47 8/5/2021 25M BADALONA 1:16.66
45 EL GAACHI MELIANI, Salma 05 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:16.68 24/4/2021 25M CAMBRILS 1:16.87
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46 FARRE CORTADA, Alba 05 C.E.N. Balaguer 1:16.80 20/2/2021
47 ROURE MOLINA, Carla 05 C.E. Inef Lleida 1:16.83 17/4/2021
48 MAURIZ ADRAN, Aitana 05 Fed Andorrana 1:16.90 6/3/2021
49 OLIVERAS PLANAS, Joana 05 C.N. Figueres 1:17.16  10/10/2020
50 BUZA FERNANDEZ, Mar 05 C.N. Sant Adria 1:17.16 17/4/2021
51 MARTIN PACHECO, Paula 05 C.N. Calella 1:17.62 20/2/2021
52 AGUILO | VIDAL, Laia 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:17.69 13/3/2021
53 VICENTE ORTUNO, Marina 05 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:17.80 13/6/2021
54 ROS GARCIA, Sofia 05 C.N. Barcelona 1:18.70 22/5/2021
55 RUBIEJO MORENO, Bruna 05 N.C. Torelld 1:19.52 17/4/2021
56 SURROCA RIOL, Gemma 05 C.N.Olot 1:19.83 6/2/2021
57 RUIZ MUNOZ, Rut 05 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:20.03 6/3/2021
58 PIJOAN PULIDO, Fiona 05 GEEG 1:20.15 171412021
59 BLANCH STAMPA, Hanna 05 C.N. Barcelona 1:20.16 5/6/2021
60 SERRA BAUZO, Joana 05 Besalu C.N. 1:21.03 31/7/2021
61 MARTINEZ ORDONEZ, Aina 05 C.N. Granollers 1:21.51 12/6/2021
62 BILIBOV BILIBOV, Nicoleta 05 C.N. Manresa 1:21.81 17/4/2021
63 SABATER GRATACOS, Mei 05 C.N. Banyoles 1:23.44 31/7/2021
64 SARRASECA LLORET, Julia 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:24.47 11/10/2020
65 VICENTE PORCEL, Anna 05 C.E. Europa Sports Centrel:25.62 17/4/2021
66 BASSOLS QUINTANA, Laia 05 Besall C.N. 1:26.25 31/7/2021
67 NOTARIO RUIZ, Mar 05 C.N. Santa Perpétua 1:26.66  10/10/2020
68 RODRIGUEZ ALBA, Marta 05 C.N. L hospitalet 1:28.14 10/4/2021
69 HERREROS ALVAREZ, Sonia 05 C.N. Vallirana 1:28.22 27/3/2021
70 LLINAS USACIOVAITE, Maia 05 C.P.Flaga 1:30.46 31/7/2021
71 GALAN RAMIREZ, Julia 05 C.N. Lloret De Mar 1:31.44 20/2/2021
72 SANCHEZ THIERS, Eva 05 A.C.E.J. LaJonquera 1:34.37 31/7/2021
73 LLADO LATORRE, Mireia 05 C.E. Agora 1:42.97 15/5/2021
74 PUIG FONT, Merceé 05 C.P.Flaca 1:48.46 31/7/2021
75 BAH, Fatoumata 05 C.N. Castellfollit 2:01.41 31/7/2021
76 AZZAKHMAM ED.DIOURI, Houda 05 C.N. Castellet 2:03.51 10/7/2021
17 anys

1 AZNAR DIEZ, Adriana 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:03.67 22/5/2021

2 GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xuan 04 C.N. Granollers 1:06.15  20/11/2020

3 VILARDEBO PLA, Nuria 04 C.N. Calella 1:07.77 11/10/2020

4 PAVILLARD SALVADOR, Paula 04 N.C. Torelld 1:07.60 17/4/2021

5 CALDUCH HIERRO, Angela 04 C.N. Tortosa 1:08.13 16/5/2021

6 LORENZO BARTOLI, Jana 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:08.42 30/1/2021

7 MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Nerea 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:08.47 30/1/2021

8 FERNANDEZ LUQUE, Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana 1:08.78 20/2/2021

9 GARRETA YUSTE, Judit 04 C.N. Mataré 1:10.35 12/6/2021
10 CASTILLO MORENILLA, Lidia 04 C.N. Caldes 1:10.55 6/2/2021
11 GRAU LOPEZ DE LA OSA, Paula 04 C.N. L hospitalet 1:10.92 20/3/2021
12 RUIZ GARRIGO, Marta 04 A.N. Gramenet 1:11.09 17/4/2021
13 MARCO NAVARRO, Irune 04 C.N. Sant Boi 1:11.11 13/6/2021
14 RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 C.N. Tarraco 1:11.53 16/5/2021
15 INIESTA QUIROS, Chloe 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:11.68 27/3/2021
16 SANCHEZ ALCALA, Elsa 04 C.N. Caldes 1:12.01 11/10/2020
17 SANCHEZ GUARENO, Carla 04 C.N. Tarraco 1:11.88 16/5/2021
18 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Kenia 04 C.N. Matar6 1:12.40 8/5/2021
19 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Andrea 04 C.N. Sant Andreu 1:12.90 28/3/2021
20 USECHI ELIZARI, Marta 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:13.18 30/1/2021
21 GOMEZ VILLALBA, Paula 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 1:13.23 30/1/2021
22 CASALS MOJICA, Lucia 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:13.43 30/1/2021
23 STEEL MARTINEZ, Ona Irie 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:14.00 8/5/2021
24 FELIU CARRACEDO, Berta 04 C.N. Mataré 1:15.22 24/7/2021
25 FERRERES ARIAS, Nuria 04 C.E. Mediterrani 1:15.43 13/3/2021
26 LORENZO BARTOLI, Ona 04 C.N. Barcelona 1:15.65 30/1/2021
27 GARCIA HERRANZ, Marina 04 C.N. Banyoles 1:16.05 6/3/2021
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25M BALAGUER
25M INEF LLEID
25M ANDORRA
25M LLORET

25M BADALONA
25M CALELLA
25M REUS

25M VILADECANS
25M BARCELONET
25M OLOT

25M OLOT

25M LLORET (p)
25M BANYOLES
25M CN BARCELO
25M FLACA

25M CALDES (p)
25M BADIA

25M FLACA

25E BARCELONA (p)
25M BADIA (p)
25M FLACA

25M LLORET

25M HOSPITALET
25M VALLIRANA
25M FLACA

25M LLORET

25M FLACA

25M AGORA

25M FLACA

25M FLACA

25M CASTELLET

25M BARCELONET
25E CASTELLON (p)
25E BARCELONA (p)
25M OLOT

25M TARRAGONA
25M BARCELONA
25M BARCELONA
25M VALLIRANA
25M PREMIA DE (p)
25M CALDES

25M HOSPITALET
25M GRAMENET
25M VILADECANS
25M TARRAGONA
25M CNBARCELON
25E BARCELONA
25M TARRAGONA
25M PREMIA

25M SANT ANDRE
25M BARCELONA
25M SANT FELIU
25M BARCELONA
25M BADALONA
25M PREMIA

25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M BARCELONA
25M BANYOLES

e @) coperis < s

1:16.99
1:17.02
1:17.09
1:17.35
1:17.35
1:17.81
1:17.88
1:17.99
1:18.89
1:19.71
1:20.02
1:20.22
1:20.34
1:20.35
1:21.22
1:21.70
1:22.00
1:23.63
1:24.47
1:25.81
1:26.44
1:26.85
1:28.33
1:28.41
1:30.65
1:31.63
1:34.56
1:43.16
1:48.65
2:01.60
2:03.70

1:03.86
1:06.15
1:07.77
1:07.79
1:08.32
1:08.61
1:08.66
1:08.97
1:10.54
1:10.74
1:11.11
1:11.28
1:11.30
1:11.72
1:11.87
1:12.01
1:12.07
1:12.59
1:13.09
1:13.37
1:13.42
1:13.62
1:14.19
1:15.41
1:15.62
1:15.84
1:16.24
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28 ARTES SERRANO, Mireia

29 SALVADOR TABOADA, Laia

30 LOPEZ CABALLE, Emma

31 NAJERA ELVIRA, Carla

32 NOGALES PAREDES, Gabriela Isabel
33 MUR MONTIU, Carla

34 TEIXIDOR FIGUERAS, Laia

35 DE LA CRUZ BALLESTEROS, Paula
36 CAIXACH NIKOLAYEVA, Marina
37 CRIVILLES ORENSANZ, Julia

38 COLOME MOLES, Carla

39 ROMANO LORENZO, Sofia

40 AVRAMOVA HERNANDEZ, Sofia
41 ENRIQUEZ OTO, Ariadna

42 PENALVA CUFI, Emma

43 DOLZ MARTI, Nuria

18 anys i majors

1 GUILLAMON NOVO, Alba
2 CORRO LORENTE, Catalina
3 DIAZ, Maria Belen
4 GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste
5 CEREZO PROS, Maria
6 ZAMORANO SANZ, Africa
7 CAMBRAY ALVAREZ, Berta
8 TOMAS MELERO, Malen
9 PUJADAS RUSINOL, Julia
10 JUSTE SANCHEZ, Paula
11 BUCH CARDONA, Maria
12 ARILLA RAFOLS, Nora
13 MACIA SANCHEZ, Ivet
14 VALL MONTERO, Jessica
15 GARCIA URZAINQUI, Marina
16 MUES FONTANET, Sara
17 CHAPARRO CANELA, Palmira
18 FERRER MARTINEZ, Aneu
19 PIFARRE PLANES, Aurembiaix
20 LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida
21 PRADES RODRIGUEZ, Andrea Feng
22 SECO GARCIA, Andrea
23 AMOR AGUADO, Laura
24 VAN RIET MIRANDA, Mireia
25 OLIVAN MERCADER, Aina
26 SERLAVOS | ESTOPA, Andrea
27 HEREDIA NEVADO, Julia
28 GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia
29 LANDIN GALLEGO, Raquel
30 HERRERO LOPEZ, Laura
31 MARTINEZ PALAU, Berta
32 GARCIA KIRICHENKO, Cristina
33 CORTES VILANOVA, Judith
34 TORRES MORENO, Judith
35 MONELLS RABASSA, Julia
36 SHCHELCHKOVA, Ekaterina
37 GARCIA VILLARROYA, Noa
38 OLIVA ABELLO, Ariadna
39 GONZALEZ MARTOS, Silena
40 ALLENDE CASTILLA, Laura
41 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, Elisabeth
42 BLANCO ARDANUY, Carla

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
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03
02
01
97
03
96
02
03
02
01
90
02
02
01
02
02
03
01
02
03
02
03
99
01

]I Ganeralitat
de Catalunya

D

: (&) P
(Fesportcat ﬂr

C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Terrassa

C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. Badalona

C.N. Granollers

C.E. Inef Lleida

C.P. Flaga

C.N. Badalona

C.N. Figueres

C.N. Castellfollit

Fed Andorrana

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Lloret De Mar
C.N. Martorell
A.C.E.J. La Jonquera
C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Vic-Etb

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Granollers
C.E. Mediterrani
C.E.N. Balaguer
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Matar6

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Calella

C.N. Sabadell
C.E. Inef Lleida
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Vallirana
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Terrassa
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Olot

C.N. Barcelona
C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sant Feliu
C.N. Cornella
C.N. Premia

C.N. L"hospitalet

1:16.64
1:17.23
1:17.69
1:18.45
1:19.07
1:20.30
1:21.94
1:22.63
1:23.49
1:25.47
1:26.04
1:26.57
1:26.59
1:37.85
1:40.72
2:13.57

59.69
1:00.69
1:01.03
1:02.23
1:02.44
1:02.75
1:02.99
1:03.21
1:03.23
1:03.64
1:04.10
1:04.38
1:04.32
1:04.68
1:04.85
1:05.02
1:05.44
1:05.83
1:05.94
1:06.17
1:06.22
1:06.14
1:06.69
1:06.71
1:06.86
1:06.84
1:07.25
1:07.50
1:07.38
1:07.45
1:07.78
1:07.82
1:08.03
1:08.09
1:08.46
1:08.42
1:08.44
1:08.55
1:08.76
1:09.07
1:09.51
1:09.41

25M LLORET
25M TERRASSA
25M VALLIRANA
25E BARCELONA
25M GRANOLLERS
25M INEF LLEID

25M FLAGA

25M BADALONA
25M LLORET

25M FLAGA

25M SANT JULIA (p)
25M EL PRAT

25M LLORET (p)
25M MARTORELL
25M FLAGA

25M BARCELONA

10/10/2020
20/3/2021
18/4/2021

11/10/2020
28/3/2021
17/4/2021
31/7/2021
17/4/2021

10/10/2020
31/7/2021
15/5/2021
13/3/2021

6/3/2021
6/2/2021
31/7/2021
30/1/2021

25E CASTELLON
25E BARCELONA
25E CASTELLON
25E CASTELLON
25M CNBARCELON
25E NAPOLS (IT (p)
25E CASTELLON
25E CASTELLON
25E CASTELLON
25E BARCELONA (p)
25E BARCELONA
25E BARCELONA
25M LLORET

25E NAPOLS (IT (p)
25E CASTELLON (p)
25E CASTELLON
25M GRANOLLERS
25E CASTELLON (p)
25M BALAGUER
25E CASTELLON (p)
25E CASTELLON (p)
25M MATARO

25E CASTELLON (p)
25E BARCELONA
25E CASTELLON (p)
25M BALAGUER
25M TARRAGONA
25E CASTELLON (p)
25M CNBARCELON
25M VALLIRANA
25E BARCELONA (p)
25E CASTELLON (p)
25M LLEIDA

25M CNBARCELON
25E BARCELONA
25M BARCELONA
25M BARCELONET
25M SABADELL
25M SANT FELIU
25E BARCELONA
25E BARCELONA (p)
25M HOSPITALET

21/11/2020
10/10/2020
21/11/2020
21/11/2020
27/3/2021
30/9/2021
21/11/2020
21/11/2020
21/11/2020
11/10/2020
10/10/2020
11/10/2020
12/6/2021
19/9/2021
21/11/2020
21/11/2020
28/3/2021
20/11/2020
28/3/2021
20/11/2020
20/11/2020
13/2/2021
21/11/2020
11/10/2020
21/11/2020
28/3/2021
16/5/2021
21/11/2020
27/3/2021
6/3/2021
10/10/2020
21/11/2020
6/2/2021
27/3/2021
11/10/2020
30/1/2021
14/3/2021
13/2/2021
30/1/2021
11/10/2020
11/10/2020
10/4/2021

@ copertis

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:16.83
1:17.42
1:17.88
1:18.45
1:19.26
1:20.49
1:22.13
1:22.82
1:23.68
1:25.66
1:26.23
1:26.76
1:26.78
1:38.04
1:40.91
2:13.76

59.69
1:00.69
1:01.03
1:02.23
1:02.63
1:02.75
1:02.99
1:03.21
1:03.23
1:03.64
1:04.10
1:04.38
1:04.51
1:04.68
1:04.85
1:05.02
1:05.63
1:05.83
1:06.13
1:06.17
1:06.22
1:06.33
1:06.69
1:06.71
1:06.86
1:07.03
1:07.44
1:07.50
1:07.57
1:07.64
1:07.78
1:07.82
1:08.22
1:08.28
1:08.46
1:08.61
1:08.63
1:08.74
1:08.95
1:09.07
1:09.51
1:09.60
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"aiacs Ranking Piscina 25 - ABSOLUT - Temporada 2020/2021

Federaci6é Catalana de Natacié, 30/9/2020

Prova 232, Fem., 100m Papallona

43 TUDO CUBELLS, Nadia

44 CASANOVAS SALVATELLA, Olga
45 VIDAL CARNERO, Berta

46 GOMARIZ GONZALEZ, Montserrat
47 COMAS ABAD, Paula

48 RUBIO GORDILLO, Laia

49 SANCHEZ FERRER, Jessica
50 AGUILERA ROMERO, Anna
51 ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa

52 VERA VALLS, Laia

53 BENAVENTE LOPEZ, Ainhoa
54 OJAOS JORI, Duna

55 ESCODA COLLET, Maria

56 TORRE CRESPO, Marina

57 BERTRAN IZQUIERDO, Aida
58 DE LA FLOR GARCIA, Lucia
59 ROS BORRELL, Marta

60 FELIU CARRACEDO, Carla

61 TOMICO VECIANA, Julia

62 TUBELLA SALINAS, Maria

63 MALAGON DAZA, Paula

64 MARI BREUNIG, Paula

65 CLAVER MARCA, Anna

66 CASATEJADA VADILLO, Tania
67 CONESA CARTES, Cinta

68 AULINAS PRAT, Clara

69 CUELLO VICIANO, Berta

70 HERRERO LOPEZ, Elena

71 SANCHO RUIZ, Bet

72 ASTASIO OLIVE, Anna

73 VIDAL BUSQUE, Clara

74 PALACIOS GALLARDO, Marta
75 REYES RODRIGUEZ, Cristina
76 MAESTRO LORENZO, Alba

77 SALA PEREZ, Carla

78 MARTIN PERALES, Paula

79 CASATEJADA VADILLO, Marta
80 ORTIZ JUSTICIA, Airin

81 AGUILERA GARCIA, Pepa

82 TORRES SOLEY, Laia

83 NAVARRO LOPEZ, Alba

84 MASO ESPEJO, Nuria

85 FELIU MARTIN, Emma

86 VIZCAINO GOMEZ, Noa

87 LUENGO CERVERA, Elia

88 BAH, Aminata

89 GARCIA PEREZ, Andrea

97
01
02
70
95
02
02
02
03
02
98
03
03
03
96
03
02
01
01
03
00
02
02
00
01
01
02
03
03
02
02
01
02
02
03
03
00
03
03
01
03
03
03
02
00
02
03

]I Ganeralitat
de Catalunya

D

: (&) P
(Fesportcat ﬂr

C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Lleida

C.N. Olot

C.N. Manresa

C.N. Calella

N.C. Torelld

C.N. Sitges

C.N. Vallirana

C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Granollers

N.C. Torellé

C.N. Premia

C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Barcelona

C.N. Cornella

C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Matar6

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Lleida

C.N. Catalunya

C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Santa Perpétua
C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Olot

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Vallirana

C.N. Viladecans
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Matar6

C.N. Atl Barceloneta
C.N. Esplugues

C.E. Mediterrani
C.N. Sant Boi

C.N. L"hospitalet
C.N. Santa Perpéetua
C.E. Inef Lleida

C.N. Prat Llobregat
C.N. Santa Perpéetua
C.N. Vallirana

C.N. Castellfollit
C.N. Figueres

C.N. Martorell
Besalu C.N.

C.N. Castellfollit
C.E. Agora

1:09.48
1:09.56
1:09.63
1:09.66
1:09.80
1:10.34
1:10.18
1:10.31
1:10.69
1:10.97
1:10.87
1:11.36
1:11.54
1:11.90
1:12.08
1:12.54
1:12.39
1:12.65
1:13.62
1:14.10
1:14.16
1:14.21
1:14.41
1:14.44
1:15.68
1:15.92
1:16.40
1:16.52
1:16.64
1:16.74
1:17.21
1:17.82
1:18.73
1:19.13
1:19.79
1:20.30
1:20.54
1:21.75
1:22.00
1:22.41
1:25.35
1:26.70
1:29.42
1:32.29
1:33.69
1:50.11
1:55.50

30/1/2021
6/6/2021
12/6/2021
17/7/2021
20/2/2021
11/10/2020
5/6/2021
27/3/2021
6/6/2021
11/10/2020
27/3/2021
27/3/2021
8/5/2021
24/4/2021
27/3/2021
11/10/2020
24/4/2021
6/3/2021
10/10/2020
27/3/2021
13/3/2021
10/4/2021
13/3/2021
20/3/2021
20/2/2021
11/10/2020
13/2/2021
20/2/2021
14/3/2021
16/5/2021
13/2/2021
7/2/2021
5/6/2021
20/2/2021
13/6/2021
20/3/2021
17/4/2021
13/3/2021
13/3/2021
17/4/2021
10/10/2020
31/7/2021
10/10/2020
6/3/2021
31/7/2021
31/7/2021
20/3/2021

@ copertis

25M BARCELONA (p)
25M LLEIDA

25M LLORET

25M MANRESA

25M CALELLA

25E BARCELONA
25M VILAFRANCA
25M VALLIRANA
25M VILADECANS
25E BARCELONA
25M LLORET

25M PREMIA

25M PREMIA

25M CAMBRILS

25M CNBARCELON
25E BARCELONA (p)
25M CAMBRILS

25M MATARO (p)
25E BARCELONA (p)
25M CNBARCELON
25M LLEIDA

25M HOSPITALET
25M TARRAGONA
25M SANTA PERP (p)
25M TORTOSA

25E BARCELONA (p)
25M MATARO

25M VALLIRANA
25M VILADECANS
25M TARRAGONA
25M MATARO

25M BARCELONET
25M ESPLUGUES
25M CE MEDITER (p)
25M VILADECANS
25M HOSPITALET
25M BADIA

25M INEF LLEID (p)
25M EL PRAT

25M BADIA

25M LLORET (p)
25M FLACA

25M LLORET (p)
25M MARTORELL (p)
25M FLACA

25M FLACA

25M AGORA (p)

@ 4 Loteries d
w Catalunya

1:09.67
1:09.75
1:09.82
1:09.85
1:09.99
1:10.34
1:10.37
1:10.50
1:10.88
1:10.97
1:11.06
1:11.55
1:11.73
1:12.09
1:12.27
1:12.54
1:12.58
1:12.84
1:13.62
1:14.29
1:14.35
1:14.40
1:14.60
1:14.63
1:15.87
1:15.92
1:16.59
1:16.71
1:16.83
1:16.93
1:17.40
1:18.01
1:18.92
1:19.32
1:19.98
1:20.49
1:20.73
1:21.94
1:22.19
1:22.60
1:25.54
1:26.89
1:29.61
1:32.48
1:33.88
1:50.30
1:55.69
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